
Sapulpa V/JV Girls 2 mile (3200)

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Grove High School 00:16:33.65 4

1 Sand Springs High School 00:13:37.99 53 Riverfield Country Day High School00:16:35.68 4

2 Bartlesville High School 00:14:13.40 85 Tulsa Classical Academy 00:17:38.04 3

3 Sapulpa High School 00:14:10.60 87 Victory Christian High School 00:15:20.74 2

4 Tulsa NOAH 00:14:44.07 116
5 Prague High School 00:14:43.76 121
6 Kiefer High School 00:15:00.51 135
7 Skiatook High School 00:15:07.70 137
8 Warner High School 00:16:18.98 206
9 Wagoner High School 00:16:55.46 224
10 Broken Arrow High School 00:17:57.98 267

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Sand Springs High School 00:13:37.99 9 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 5323 Raegin Sanders 00:13:12.22 5
 2 7 5320 Josie Grona 00:13:23.49 7
 3 12 5317 Brooklynn Bozone 00:13:40.99 10
 4 14 5322 Paisley Sanders 00:13:43.74 12
 5 22 5326 Mya Wagers 00:14:09.49 19
 6 37 5318 Autumn Darrow 00:15:26.95 (31)
 7 49 5316 Lexi Boone 00:15:48.82 (38)
2 Bartlesville High School 00:14:13.40 17 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 5114 Isabella Prentice 00:13:44.74 13
 2 18 5110 Afton Miller 00:14:01.38 15
 3 19 5111 Eliza Miller 00:14:04.61 16
 4 23 5107 Emma Kuntz 00:14:37.12 20
 5 24 5109 Katherine Manley 00:14:39.12 21
 6 26 5108 Madilyn Malcom 00:14:41.44 (23)
 7 31 5102 Taylor Bradford 00:14:53.81 (28)
3 Sapulpa High School 00:14:10.60 18 87

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 5360 Katie Chambers 00:13:33.82 8
 2 11 5373 Gracie Stobaugh 00:13:39.05 9
 3 20 5372 Mikaylah Shouse 00:14:04.85 17
 4 29 5358 Kinzlee Barnes 00:14:45.43 26
 5 30 5370 Kaydence Queen 00:14:49.88 27
 6 52 5363 Ella Davis 00:16:03.55 (41)
 7 59 5366 Laney Madden 00:16:23.95 (46)
4 Tulsa NOAH 00:14:44.07 7 116

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5423 Gwen Pierce 00:12:43.83 1
 2 13 5427 Arabella Wall 00:13:43.33 11
 3 28 5421 Lilly Haight 00:14:44.85 25
 4 34 5425 Madeline Rice 00:15:05.68 29
 5 71 5424 Alayah Ray 00:17:22.67 50
 6 91 5426 Rachel Shepherd 00:19:13.14 (60)
 7 99 5422 Emma Payne 00:21:07.13 (65)
5 Prague High School 00:14:43.76 10 121

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 5282 Hailey Johnson 00:12:52.08 2
 2 4 5290 Jocelyn Ward 00:13:11.38 4
 3 40 5279 Jae Evig 00:15:32.60 33
 4 50 5280 Kamy Evig 00:15:51.52 39
 5 55 5283 Harley Johnson 00:16:11.22 43
 6 58 5289 Lila Walker 00:16:18.87 (45)
 7 73 5284 Brynlee Lakins 00:17:26.25 (52)
6 Kiefer High School 00:15:00.51 6 135

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 5242 Callie Hutchison 00:12:55.23 3
 2 35 5240 Channing Hallum 00:15:13.07 30
 3 39 5244 Presley Mcclure 00:15:29.25 32
 4 43 5238 Amelia Bell 00:15:40.16 34
 5 46 5241 Hanna Hendrix 00:15:44.82 36
 6 51 5245 Coley Rowton 00:15:55.70 (40)
7 Skiatook High School 00:15:07.70 6 137

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 5396 Chloe Gochenour 00:13:16.98 6



 2 21 5395 Kathleen Brady 00:14:09.44 18
 3 25 5398 Kenley Killman 00:14:40.90 22
 4 53 5397 Violet Hicks 00:16:10.47 42
 5 70 5400 Allie Williams 00:17:20.71 49
 6 96 5399 Paige Lamb 00:19:37.27 (63)
8 Warner High School 00:16:18.98 7 206

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 6353 Kambree Ellis 00:14:44.07 24
 2 45 6355 Bailey Hughey 00:15:44.46 35
 3 56 6350 Meagan Carlton 00:16:12.83 44
 4 63 6357 Jayden Windrix 00:16:47.29 48
 5 83 6351 Addison Davis 00:18:06.26 55
 6 92 6356 Braelyn Jones 00:19:17.91 (61)
 7 93 6354 Kelci Harrison 00:19:28.90 (62)
9 Wagoner High School 00:16:55.46 7 224

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 5456 Pebble Wisdom 00:14:00.75 14
 2 60 5449 Kamryn Langham 00:16:28.13 47
 3 72 5451 Allyson Mcmahan 00:17:24.88 51
 4 76 5450 Kathryn Lear 00:17:37.63 54
 5 89 5446 Lexie Applegate 00:19:05.92 58
 6 90 5447 Carly Downum 00:19:06.80 (59)
 7 100 5455 Emma Wisdom 00:21:16.49 (66)

10 Broken Arrow High School 00:17:57.98 5 267
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 5188 Danica Noahcalvert 00:15:45.96 37
 2 75 5185 Mekenna Keech 00:17:32.07 53
 3 85 5186 Paytin Mcguire 00:18:16.10 56
 4 87 5187 Ma'Lia McVey 00:18:33.61 57
 5 97 5184 Emmalyn Conine 00:19:42.19 64

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5423 Gwen Pierce 8th 00:12:43.83 Tulsa NOAH

2 2 5282 Hailey Johnson JR 00:12:52.08 Prague High School

3 3 5242 Callie Hutchison SR 00:12:55.23 Kiefer High School

4 4 5290 Jocelyn Ward SO 00:13:11.38 Prague High School

5 5 5323 Raegin Sanders SO 00:13:12.22 Sand Springs High School

6 6 5396 Chloe Gochenour SO 00:13:16.98 Skiatook High School

7 7 5320 Josie Grona FR 00:13:23.49 Sand Springs High School

8 0 5205 Allie Hasselman JR 00:13:27.62 Grove High School

9 8 5360 Katie Chambers JR 00:13:33.82 Sapulpa High School

10 0 5413 Cruz Cozort FR 00:13:33.82 Tulsa Classical Academy

11 9 5373 Gracie Stobaugh SO 00:13:39.05 Sapulpa High School

12 10 5317 Brooklynn Bozone FR 00:13:40.99 Sand Springs High School

13 11 5427 Arabella Wall 7th 00:13:43.33 Tulsa NOAH

14 12 5322 Paisley Sanders FR 00:13:43.74 Sand Springs High School

15 13 5114 Isabella Prentice 8th 00:13:44.74 Bartlesville High School

16 0 5311 Rylyn Williams JR 00:13:54.35 Riverfield Country Day High School

17 14 5456 Pebble Wisdom JR 00:14:00.75 Wagoner High School

18 15 5110 Afton Miller FR 00:14:01.38 Bartlesville High School

19 16 5111 Eliza Miller SO 00:14:04.61 Bartlesville High School

20 17 5372 Mikaylah Shouse FR 00:14:04.85 Sapulpa High School

21 18 5395 Kathleen Brady JR 00:14:09.44 Skiatook High School

22 19 5326 Mya Wagers SO 00:14:09.49 Sand Springs High School

23 20 5107 Emma Kuntz 8th 00:14:37.12 Bartlesville High School

24 21 5109 Katherine Manley JR 00:14:39.12 Bartlesville High School

25 22 5398 Kenley Killman SR 00:14:40.90 Skiatook High School

26 (23) 5108 Madilyn Malcom 8th 00:14:41.44 Bartlesville High School

27 24 6353 Kambree Ellis SR 00:14:44.07 Warner High School

28 25 5421 Lilly Haight 8th 00:14:44.85 Tulsa NOAH

29 26 5358 Kinzlee Barnes FR 00:14:45.43 Sapulpa High School

30 27 5370 Kaydence Queen FR 00:14:49.88 Sapulpa High School

31 (28) 5102 Taylor Bradford FR 00:14:53.81 Bartlesville High School

32 0 5438 Sarah Yelle SO 00:14:57.53 Victory Christian High School

33 0 5308 Quinn Clouse FR 00:15:02.39 Riverfield Country Day High School

34 29 5425 Madeline Rice 8th 00:15:05.68 Tulsa NOAH

35 30 5240 Channing Hallum SO 00:15:13.07 Kiefer High School

36 0 5113 Evelynn Pratt JR 00:15:21.56 Bartlesville High School

37 (31) 5318 Autumn Darrow JR 00:15:26.95 Sand Springs High School

38 0 5116 Sahara Stamps SO 00:15:28.88 Bartlesville High School

39 32 5244 Presley Mcclure SO 00:15:29.25 Kiefer High School

40 33 5279 Jae Evig FR 00:15:32.60 Prague High School



41 0 5103 Alysse Dennis FR 00:15:33.77 Bartlesville High School

42 0 5309 Maya Omalley FR 00:15:34.89 Riverfield Country Day High School

43 34 5238 Amelia Bell FR 00:15:40.16 Kiefer High School

44 0 5436 Adria Fields SR 00:15:43.96 Victory Christian High School

45 35 6355 Bailey Hughey JR 00:15:44.46 Warner High School

46 36 5241 Hanna Hendrix SR 00:15:44.82 Kiefer High School

47 0 5120 Hailey Taylor JR 00:15:45.76 Bartlesville High School

48 37 5188 Danica Noahcalvert JR 00:15:45.96 Broken Arrow High School

49 (38) 5316 Lexi Boone FR 00:15:48.82 Sand Springs High School

50 39 5280 Kamy Evig SR 00:15:51.52 Prague High School

51 (40) 5245 Coley Rowton SR 00:15:55.70 Kiefer High School

52 (41) 5363 Ella Davis SR 00:16:03.55 Sapulpa High School

53 42 5397 Violet Hicks JR 00:16:10.47 Skiatook High School

54 0 5101 Keyli Alvarenga SO 00:16:10.60 Bartlesville High School

55 43 5283 Harley Johnson SR 00:16:11.22 Prague High School

56 44 6350 Meagan Carlton FR 00:16:12.83 Warner High School

57 0 5119 Ciara Swisher SO 00:16:17.70 Bartlesville High School

58 (45) 5289 Lila Walker FR 00:16:18.87 Prague High School

59 (46) 5366 Laney Madden SR 00:16:23.95 Sapulpa High School

60 47 5449 Kamryn Langham SR 00:16:28.13 Wagoner High School

61 0 5367 Harris Olivia FR 00:16:42.82 Sapulpa High School

62 0 5357 Heidi Anderson JR 00:16:45.38 Sapulpa High School

63 48 6357 Jayden Windrix SO 00:16:47.29 Warner High School

64 0 5112 Annie Murphy JR 00:17:06.43 Bartlesville High School

65 0 5319 Sierra Fitzjarrell SO 00:17:07.32 Sand Springs High School

66 0 5121 Naomi Vivian SO 00:17:13.54 Bartlesville High School

67 0 5324 Stella Stane FR 00:17:14.24 Sand Springs High School

68 0 5369 Lucy Puckett SR 00:17:15.03 Sapulpa High School

69 0 5415 Harper Hess SO 00:17:17.71 Tulsa Classical Academy

70 49 5400 Allie Williams FR 00:17:20.71 Skiatook High School

71 50 5424 Alayah Ray JR 00:17:22.67 Tulsa NOAH

72 51 5451 Allyson Mcmahan SO 00:17:24.88 Wagoner High School

73 (52) 5284 Brynlee Lakins FR 00:17:26.25 Prague High School

74 0 5210 Daliza Ruanobalcarcel FR 00:17:28.64 Grove High School

75 53 5185 Mekenna Keech SO 00:17:32.07 Broken Arrow High School

76 54 5450 Kathryn Lear FR 00:17:37.63 Wagoner High School

77 0 5204 Carley Castleberry SO 00:17:37.81 Grove High School

78 0 5364 Skylar Dunkelberger JR 00:17:39.64 Sapulpa High School

79 0 5209 Anna O'Meara FR 00:17:40.52 Grove High School

80 0 5286 Brianna Roller SR 00:17:48.89 Prague High School

81 0 5365 Seaton Kautz FR 00:17:57.36 Sapulpa High School

82 0 5288 Sadie Thomas FR 00:18:03.98 Prague High School

83 55 6351 Addison Davis SO 00:18:06.26 Warner High School

84 0 5356 Madison Albers JR 00:18:15.33 Sapulpa High School

85 56 5186 Paytin Mcguire SO 00:18:16.10 Broken Arrow High School

86 0 5105 Khloe Henry FR 00:18:27.94 Bartlesville High School

87 57 5187 Ma'Lia McVey FR 00:18:33.61 Broken Arrow High School

88 0 5371 Adrianne Rains FR 00:18:46.56 Sapulpa High School

89 58 5446 Lexie Applegate FR 00:19:05.92 Wagoner High School

90 (59) 5447 Carly Downum FR 00:19:06.80 Wagoner High School

91 (60) 5426 Rachel Shepherd SO 00:19:13.14 Tulsa NOAH

92 (61) 6356 Braelyn Jones JR 00:19:17.91 Warner High School

93 (62) 6354 Kelci Harrison JR 00:19:28.90 Warner High School

94 0 5361 Penelope Chancey FR 00:19:33.66 Sapulpa High School

95 0 5122 Adrienne Ward 8th 00:19:37.14 Bartlesville High School

96 (63) 5399 Paige Lamb FR 00:19:37.27 Skiatook High School

97 64 5184 Emmalyn Conine SO 00:19:42.19 Broken Arrow High School

98 0 5359 Journey Beck FR 00:21:00.10 Sapulpa High School

99 (65) 5422 Emma Payne SR 00:21:07.13 Tulsa NOAH

100 (66) 5455 Emma Wisdom FR 00:21:16.49 Wagoner High School

101 0 5310 Mary Renner JR 00:21:51.09 Riverfield Country Day High School

102 0 5414 Amelia Grissino FR 00:22:02.58 Tulsa Classical Academy

103 0 5287 Dariella Sanchez FR 00:23:00.69 Prague High School

104 0 5374 Chloe Tipton FR 00:23:29.75 Sapulpa High School

105 0 5368 Iris Puckett SR 00:25:15.51 Sapulpa High School

Sapulpa V&JV Girls 1 mile



Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Holland Hall High School 00:07:33.65 4

1 Bristow High School 00:06:33.16 15 Kiefer High School 00:06:55.76 2

2 McLain High School 00:09:42.96 50 Victory Christian High School 00:07:12.14 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bristow High School 00:06:33.16 7 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5160 Ayana Bruner 00:05:54.41 1

 2 2 5157 Eden Bigpond 00:06:30.95 2

 3 3 5159 Ramona Brown 00:06:41.08 3

 4 5 5167 Lexi Parish 00:06:45.09 4

 5 7 5161 Chloe Cooper 00:06:54.28 5

 6 8 5168 Raeanna Skinner 00:06:57.65 (6)

 7 14 5169 Raelynn Skinner 00:07:26.41 (7)

2 McLain High School 00:09:42.96 5 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 5259 Elizabeth Lopezalspach 00:08:24.18 8

 2 16 5260 Aiyanna Reed 00:08:31.06 9

 3 17 5256 Rosa Ashley 00:08:57.48 10

 4 19 5258 Tina Davison 00:10:18.93 11

 5 20 5262 Chardiana Swilley 00:12:23.16 12

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5160 Ayana Bruner JR 00:05:54.41 Bristow High School

2 2 5157 Eden Bigpond JR 00:06:30.95 Bristow High School

3 3 5159 Ramona Brown JR 00:06:41.08 Bristow High School

4 0 5237 Lynlee Anderson SO 00:06:44.84 Kiefer High School

5 4 5167 Lexi Parish FR 00:06:45.09 Bristow High School

6 0 5218 Madison Alford FR 00:06:52.27 Holland Hall High School

7 5 5161 Chloe Cooper SO 00:06:54.28 Bristow High School

8 (6) 5168 Raeanna Skinner SO 00:06:57.65 Bristow High School

9 0 5219 Anna Bennett SR 00:06:58.18 Holland Hall High School

10 0 5437 Chloe Moore SO 00:06:59.58 Victory Christian High School

11 0 5239 Sophia Bower SO 00:07:06.67 Kiefer High School

12 0 5220 Sadie Smith SR 00:07:21.13 Holland Hall High School

13 0 5435 Kaitlyn Coble SR 00:07:24.69 Victory Christian High School

14 (7) 5169 Raelynn Skinner SO 00:07:26.41 Bristow High School

15 8 5259 Elizabeth Lopezalspach SR 00:08:24.18 McLain High School

16 9 5260 Aiyanna Reed FR 00:08:31.06 McLain High School

17 10 5256 Rosa Ashley SO 00:08:57.48 McLain High School

18 0 5221 Calliope Zimpel FR 00:09:03.01 Holland Hall High School

19 11 5258 Tina Davison SR 00:10:18.93 McLain High School

20 12 5262 Chardiana Swilley FR 00:12:23.16 McLain High School

Sapulpa Varisty Boys 2 mile (3200)

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Riverfield Country Day High School00:15:44.84 3

1 Bartlesville High School 00:11:26.09 58 Oilton High School 00:12:09.91 1

2 Sand Springs High School 00:11:18.42 64 Westside (HS) Christian Academy 00:17:09.46 1

3 Sapulpa High School 00:11:28.93 97

4 Skiatook High School 00:11:58.78 127

5 Holland Hall High School 00:12:09.50 152

6 Broken Arrow High School 00:12:17.66 176



7 Grove High School 00:12:24.98 189

8 Prague High School 00:12:30.14 209

9 Kiefer High School 00:12:39.95 210

10 Victory Christian High School 00:12:55.05 243

11 Tulsa NOAH 00:13:28.12 262

12 Warner High School 00:13:20.86 272

13 Wagoner High School 00:13:52.72 342

14 McLain High School 00:18:28.31 422

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bartlesville High School 00:11:26.09 7 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 5149 Preston Shoesmith 00:10:56.80 5

 2 8 5136 Talmage King 00:11:21.16 8

 3 10 5135 Peter King 00:11:23.06 10

 4 16 5124 Calen Bolitho 00:11:43.40 16

 5 19 5131 Jim Dudley 00:11:46.03 19

 6 26 5125 Jackson Boudreaux 00:12:05.20 (26)

 7 47 5126 Luke Bulleigh 00:12:42.12 (46)

2 Sand Springs High School 00:11:18.42 7 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 5335 Cole Higgins 00:10:31.06 2

 2 4 5337 Caden Ketcher 00:10:49.03 4

 3 11 5336 Rafi Huff 00:11:24.41 11

 4 22 5354 Noah Watkins 00:11:51.26 22

 5 25 5353 Corbin Wasson 00:11:56.35 25

 6 30 5334 Kordel Hartman 00:12:08.74 (30)

 7 34 5329 Jessen Cox 00:12:13.45 (33)

3 Sapulpa High School 00:11:28.93 6 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5379 William Castleberry 00:10:24.10 1

 2 3 5386 Traber Lusk 00:10:40.57 3

 3 7 5390 Michael Shockley 00:11:19.18 7

 4 43 5392 Larry Stokes 00:12:24.53 42

 5 45 5384 Gabriel Jimenez 00:12:36.28 44

 6 66 5377 Maddox Balch 00:13:32.89 (64)

4 Skiatook High School 00:11:58.78 10 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 5403 Jacob Gorton 00:11:29.89 12

 2 15 5406 Owen Hernandez 00:11:42.40 15

 3 27 5402 Aydan Earl 00:12:06.58 27

 4 36 5408 Chase Littleton 00:12:16.79 35

 5 39 5409 Jakob Marlett 00:12:18.25 38

 6 42 5411 Jackson Moore 00:12:22.67 (41)

 7 74 5404 Emerick Guest 00:13:54.81 (72)

5 Holland Hall High School 00:12:09.50 7 152

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 5234 Moritz Scheferhoff 00:11:38.23 13

 2 24 5231 Andrik Ramirez 00:11:53.94 24

 3 32 5223 Tucker Brown 00:12:11.13 31

 4 35 5232 Mateo Ramirez 00:12:16.79 34

 5 51 5227 Theo Jones 00:12:47.41 50

 6 53 5236 Harrison White 00:12:48.97 (52)

 7 61 5226 Ayden Johns 00:13:14.13 (59)

6 Broken Arrow High School 00:12:17.66 7 176

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 5192 Ayden Campbell 00:11:41.00 14

 2 29 5190 Zander Adair 00:12:07.03 29

 3 38 5191 Gus Baker 00:12:18.15 37

 4 44 5203 Spencer Wright 00:12:32.81 43



 5 54 5199 Lucas Maxson 00:12:49.30 53

 6 69 5197 Luke Martin 00:13:46.69 (67)

 7 73 5201 Cadel Ruby 00:13:53.81 (71)

7 Grove High School 00:12:24.98 6 189

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 5211 Gunner Cox 00:11:22.51 9

 2 28 5215 Caleb McAbee 00:12:06.95 28

 3 40 5214 Josiah Iliff 00:12:20.91 39

 4 57 5213 Maddox Hargis 00:13:06.85 56

 5 58 5217 Mikah Watson 00:13:07.67 57

 6 72 5212 Jesse Dautzenberg 00:13:51.69 (70)

8 Prague High School 00:12:30.14 7 209

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 5297 Landon Hubert 00:11:53.89 23

 2 41 5301 Andrew Strout 00:12:21.89 40

 3 48 5306 Gentry Ward 00:12:43.38 47

 4 49 5307 Hunter Worley 00:12:43.79 48

 5 52 5302 Aidan Thomas 00:12:47.75 51

 6 67 5304 Jeremiah Trevizo 00:13:38.18 (65)

 7 80 5294 Jaxon Buoy 00:14:43.47 (78)

9 Kiefer High School 00:12:39.95 6 210

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 5251 Mario Rodriguez 00:10:58.42 6

 2 17 5253 Toby Yarrington 00:11:44.27 17

 3 46 5248 Knight Holden 00:12:38.06 45

 4 71 5250 Nolan Hutchison 00:13:50.69 69

 5 75 5247 Will Davison 00:14:08.28 73

 6 95 5249 Carson Hope 00:19:26.43 (86)

10 Victory Christian High School 00:12:55.05 7 243

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 5444 Asa Hyslop 00:11:45.89 18

 2 37 5440 Justus Beatty 00:12:16.79 36

 3 62 5445 Nicholas Ohlsson 00:13:25.47 60

 4 65 5441 Micah Green 00:13:28.92 63

 5 68 5443 Michael Hollenbeck 00:13:38.18 66

 6 84 5442 Gabriel Harjo 00:15:11.37 (81)

 7 85 5439 Aaron Beach 00:15:21.51 (82)

11 Tulsa NOAH 00:13:28.12 5 262

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 5433 Cademan Ray 00:11:46.28 20

 2 33 5428 Zacharia Anderson 00:12:12.39 32

 3 50 5429 Liam Harris 00:12:46.84 49

 4 78 5432 Max Miller 00:14:22.50 76

 5 91 5434 Sam Shepherd 00:16:12.58 85

12 Warner High School 00:13:20.86 5 272

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 6358 Levi Bishop 00:11:46.61 21

 2 55 6361 J'Juan Evans 00:13:02.64 54

 3 56 6360 Jacob Duncan 00:13:06.71 55

 4 60 6362 Jackson Foreman 00:13:12.95 58

 5 88 6359 Bayler Casinger 00:15:35.40 84

13 Wagoner High School 00:13:52.72 8 342

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 63 5466 Ayden Smith 00:13:26.04 61

 2 64 5467 Zyon Travis 00:13:26.24 62

 3 70 5463 Drake Naylor 00:13:49.79 68

 4 76 5459 Journy Janes 00:14:09.02 74

 5 79 5464 Braydon Richardson 00:14:32.49 77

 6 82 6388 Jacquavis Anderson 00:15:01.18 (79)

 7 83 5465 Seth Rotert 00:15:08.52 (80)

14 McLain High School 00:18:28.31 5 422



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 77 5267 Ulises Fuentes Gonzalez 00:14:14.29 75

 2 87 5265 Armando Canela Preciado 00:15:23.71 83

 3 96 5264 Douglas Boquin Flores 00:19:58.94 87

 4 97 5272 Isidro Valdelamar 00:21:13.92 88

 5 98 5271 Keelan Starr 00:21:30.68 89

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5379 William Castleberry JR 00:10:24.10 Sapulpa High School

2 2 5335 Cole Higgins SO 00:10:31.06 Sand Springs High School

3 3 5386 Traber Lusk SO 00:10:40.57 Sapulpa High School

4 4 5337 Caden Ketcher JR 00:10:49.03 Sand Springs High School

5 5 5149 Preston Shoesmith JR 00:10:56.80 Bartlesville High School

6 6 5251 Mario Rodriguez SR 00:10:58.42 Kiefer High School

7 7 5390 Michael Shockley SO 00:11:19.18 Sapulpa High School

8 8 5136 Talmage King JR 00:11:21.16 Bartlesville High School

9 9 5211 Gunner Cox SO 00:11:22.51 Grove High School

10 10 5135 Peter King SO 00:11:23.06 Bartlesville High School

11 11 5336 Rafi Huff SR 00:11:24.41 Sand Springs High School

12 12 5403 Jacob Gorton SO 00:11:29.89 Skiatook High School

13 13 5234 Moritz Scheferhoff JR 00:11:38.23 Holland Hall High School

14 14 5192 Ayden Campbell JR 00:11:41.00 Broken Arrow High School

15 15 5406 Owen Hernandez JR 00:11:42.40 Skiatook High School

16 16 5124 Calen Bolitho FR 00:11:43.40 Bartlesville High School

17 17 5253 Toby Yarrington SO 00:11:44.27 Kiefer High School

18 18 5444 Asa Hyslop SR 00:11:45.89 Victory Christian High School

19 19 5131 Jim Dudley SO 00:11:46.03 Bartlesville High School

20 20 5433 Cademan Ray JR 00:11:46.28 Tulsa NOAH

21 21 6358 Levi Bishop JR 00:11:46.61 Warner High School

22 22 5354 Noah Watkins FR 00:11:51.26 Sand Springs High School

23 23 5297 Landon Hubert SO 00:11:53.89 Prague High School

24 24 5231 Andrik Ramirez SR 00:11:53.94 Holland Hall High School

25 25 5353 Corbin Wasson SO 00:11:56.35 Sand Springs High School

26 (26) 5125 Jackson Boudreaux SR 00:12:05.20 Bartlesville High School

27 27 5402 Aydan Earl FR 00:12:06.58 Skiatook High School

28 28 5215 Caleb McAbee SR 00:12:06.95 Grove High School

29 29 5190 Zander Adair FR 00:12:07.03 Broken Arrow High School

30 (30) 5334 Kordel Hartman JR 00:12:08.74 Sand Springs High School

31 0 5275 Nate Smith JR 00:12:09.91 Oilton High School

32 31 5223 Tucker Brown SR 00:12:11.13 Holland Hall High School

33 32 5428 Zacharia Anderson JR 00:12:12.39 Tulsa NOAH

34 (33) 5329 Jessen Cox JR 00:12:13.45 Sand Springs High School

35 34 5232 Mateo Ramirez SR 00:12:16.79 Holland Hall High School

36 35 5408 Chase Littleton JR 00:12:16.79 Skiatook High School

37 36 5440 Justus Beatty SO 00:12:16.79 Victory Christian High School

38 37 5191 Gus Baker JR 00:12:18.15 Broken Arrow High School

39 38 5409 Jakob Marlett SR 00:12:18.25 Skiatook High School

40 39 5214 Josiah Iliff FR 00:12:20.91 Grove High School

41 40 5301 Andrew Strout JR 00:12:21.89 Prague High School

42 (41) 5411 Jackson Moore JR 00:12:22.67 Skiatook High School

43 42 5392 Larry Stokes SO 00:12:24.53 Sapulpa High School

44 43 5203 Spencer Wright SO 00:12:32.81 Broken Arrow High School

45 44 5384 Gabriel Jimenez JR 00:12:36.28 Sapulpa High School

46 45 5248 Knight Holden JR 00:12:38.06 Kiefer High School

47 (46) 5126 Luke Bulleigh SR 00:12:42.12 Bartlesville High School

48 47 5306 Gentry Ward SO 00:12:43.38 Prague High School

49 48 5307 Hunter Worley JR 00:12:43.79 Prague High School

50 49 5429 Liam Harris SO 00:12:46.84 Tulsa NOAH

51 50 5227 Theo Jones FR 00:12:47.41 Holland Hall High School

52 51 5302 Aidan Thomas JR 00:12:47.75 Prague High School



53 (52) 5236 Harrison White JR 00:12:48.97 Holland Hall High School

54 53 5199 Lucas Maxson FR 00:12:49.30 Broken Arrow High School

55 54 6361 J'Juan Evans FR 00:13:02.64 Warner High School

56 55 6360 Jacob Duncan JR 00:13:06.71 Warner High School

57 56 5213 Maddox Hargis SO 00:13:06.85 Grove High School

58 57 5217 Mikah Watson SO 00:13:07.67 Grove High School

59 0 5312 Rafe Ridenour SO 00:13:12.90 Riverfield Country Day High School

60 58 6362 Jackson Foreman JR 00:13:12.95 Warner High School

61 (59) 5226 Ayden Johns FR 00:13:14.13 Holland Hall High School

62 60 5445 Nicholas Ohlsson SR 00:13:25.47 Victory Christian High School

63 61 5466 Ayden Smith FR 00:13:26.04 Wagoner High School

64 62 5467 Zyon Travis FR 00:13:26.24 Wagoner High School

65 63 5441 Micah Green FR 00:13:28.92 Victory Christian High School

66 (64) 5377 Maddox Balch FR 00:13:32.89 Sapulpa High School

67 (65) 5304 Jeremiah Trevizo JR 00:13:38.18 Prague High School

68 66 5443 Michael Hollenbeck SR 00:13:38.18 Victory Christian High School

69 (67) 5197 Luke Martin JR 00:13:46.69 Broken Arrow High School

70 68 5463 Drake Naylor JR 00:13:49.79 Wagoner High School

71 69 5250 Nolan Hutchison FR 00:13:50.69 Kiefer High School

72 (70) 5212 Jesse Dautzenberg FR 00:13:51.69 Grove High School

73 (71) 5201 Cadel Ruby FR 00:13:53.81 Broken Arrow High School

74 (72) 5404 Emerick Guest FR 00:13:54.81 Skiatook High School

75 73 5247 Will Davison FR 00:14:08.28 Kiefer High School

76 74 5459 Journy Janes FR 00:14:09.02 Wagoner High School

77 75 5267 Ulises Fuentes Gonzalez JR 00:14:14.29 McLain High School

78 76 5432 Max Miller SO 00:14:22.50 Tulsa NOAH

79 77 5464 Braydon Richardson FR 00:14:32.49 Wagoner High School

80 (78) 5294 Jaxon Buoy SR 00:14:43.47 Prague High School

81 0 5314 Hudson Stewart FR 00:14:59.16 Riverfield Country Day High School

82 (79) 6388 Jacquavis Anderson SR 00:15:01.18 Wagoner High School

83 (80) 5465 Seth Rotert FR 00:15:08.52 Wagoner High School

84 (81) 5442 Gabriel Harjo FR 00:15:11.37 Victory Christian High School

85 (82) 5439 Aaron Beach JR 00:15:21.51 Victory Christian High School

86 0 5462 Timber Millard FR 00:15:22.31 Wagoner High School

87 83 5265 Armando Canela Preciado JR 00:15:23.71 McLain High School

88 84 6359 Bayler Casinger JR 00:15:35.40 Warner High School

89 0 5412 Garrett Wisdom FR 00:16:00.43 Skiatook High School

90 0 5401 Noah Conell SO 00:16:00.69 Skiatook High School

91 85 5434 Sam Shepherd JR 00:16:12.58 Tulsa NOAH

92 0 5482 Noah Burrow SO 00:17:09.46 Westside (HS) Christian Academy

93 0 5405 Hank Guilfoyle SR 00:17:14.35 Skiatook High School

94 0 5315 John Garrett Williams SO 00:19:02.46 Riverfield Country Day High School

95 (86) 5249 Carson Hope JR 00:19:26.43 Kiefer High School

96 87 5264 Douglas Boquin Flores SO 00:19:58.94 McLain High School

97 88 5272 Isidro Valdelamar JR 00:21:13.92 McLain High School

98 89 5271 Keelan Starr JR 00:21:30.68 McLain High School

Sapulpa JV Boys 2 mile 3200

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Bartlesville High School 00:12:05.58 27 Tulsa Classical Academy 00:17:01.00 4

2 Sand Springs High School 00:12:22.11 51 McLain High School 00:18:28.86 3

3 Bristow High School 00:12:56.01 84

4 Sapulpa High School 00:13:27.30 111

5 Holland Hall High School 00:14:16.47 144

6 Broken Arrow High School 00:14:57.66 163

7 Prague High School 00:15:01.87 177



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bartlesville High School 00:12:05.58 22 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 5155 Michael Taylor 00:11:48.66 2

 2 3 5132 Grayson Ellis 00:11:54.42 3

 3 5 5156 Payson Winward 00:12:05.43 5

 4 8 5154 Caleb Taylor 00:12:17.52 8

 5 9 5145 Armando Ponce 00:12:21.89 9

 6 10 5144 Wesley Pierce 00:12:28.81 (10)

 7 11 5134 Oliver Humble 00:12:28.93 (11)

2 Sand Springs High School 00:12:22.11 14 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 5351 Daniel Stuckey 00:11:56.42 4

 2 6 5347 Jonathan Reeve 00:12:12.02 6

 3 12 5348 Kade Sargent 00:12:31.38 12

 4 14 5346 Presley Quinnelly 00:12:34.91 14

 5 15 5349 Wyatt Shaw 00:12:35.84 15

 6 18 5330 Jesus Delgado 00:12:43.39 (17)

 7 19 5332 Rhys Foster 00:12:43.75 (18)

3 Bristow High School 00:12:56.01 9 84

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 5178 Julius Sanders 00:12:14.90 7

 2 13 5170 Fischer Antrikin 00:12:32.88 13

 3 22 5171 Rio Bruner 00:12:49.68 19

 4 24 5173 Miles Evans 00:12:54.50 20

 5 35 5180 Austin Vanzant 00:14:08.11 25

 6 36 5174 Denver Flood 00:14:09.26 (26)

 7 46 5176 Noah Hilburn 00:14:45.44 (34)

4 Sapulpa High School 00:13:27.30 11 111

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5389 Skylar Samuel 00:11:02.12 1

 2 16 5380 Jayce Cox 00:12:41.75 16

 3 38 5393 Raidyn Young 00:14:10.75 28

 4 43 5388 Leandro Maya 00:14:35.81 31

 5 47 6389 Rashie Spears 00:14:46.07 35

 6 51 5382 Max Dunkelberger 00:14:59.26 (37)

 7 63 5376 Sawyer Baker 00:15:57.08 (42)

5 Holland Hall High School 00:14:16.47 6 144

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 5235 Owen Showalter 00:13:21.53 21

 2 28 5228 Henry Massey 00:13:22.79 22

 3 41 5229 Alex Mokhtee 00:14:30.16 30

 4 44 5230 Christopher Ostroski 00:14:35.97 32

 5 55 5224 Micah Golden 00:15:31.90 39

 6 59 5233 James Schaffer 00:15:49.33 (40)

6 Broken Arrow High School 00:14:57.66 6 163

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 5202 Joey Tebo 00:13:45.86 23

 2 34 5198 Titus Martin 00:13:58.78 24

 3 37 5196 Liam Hendrickson 00:14:10.59 27

 4 69 5195 Cullen Hendrickson 00:16:26.15 44

 5 70 5193 Kaleb Etwardo 00:16:26.93 45

 6 79 5194 Ryder Gordon 00:21:58.96 (46)

7 Prague High School 00:15:01.87 6 177

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 5300 Yahir Sanchez 00:14:21.07 29

 2 45 5296 Owen Camren 00:14:35.97 33

 3 48 5293 Jeremih Boulton 00:14:55.10 36

 4 52 5305 Aaron Vanzant 00:15:20.71 38

 5 61 5292 Tim Aubuchont 00:15:56.50 41



 6 67 5299 Alexis Ohse 00:16:16.79 (43)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5389 Skylar Samuel SO 00:11:02.12 Sapulpa High School

2 2 5155 Michael Taylor JR 00:11:48.66 Bartlesville High School

3 3 5132 Grayson Ellis SO 00:11:54.42 Bartlesville High School

4 4 5351 Daniel Stuckey SO 00:11:56.42 Sand Springs High School

5 5 5156 Payson Winward FR 00:12:05.43 Bartlesville High School

6 6 5347 Jonathan Reeve FR 00:12:12.02 Sand Springs High School

7 7 5178 Julius Sanders FR 00:12:14.90 Bristow High School

8 8 5154 Caleb Taylor FR 00:12:17.52 Bartlesville High School

9 9 5145 Armando Ponce SR 00:12:21.89 Bartlesville High School

10 (10) 5144 Wesley Pierce FR 00:12:28.81 Bartlesville High School

11 (11) 5134 Oliver Humble FR 00:12:28.93 Bartlesville High School

12 12 5348 Kade Sargent SO 00:12:31.38 Sand Springs High School

13 13 5170 Fischer Antrikin SR 00:12:32.88 Bristow High School

14 14 5346 Presley Quinnelly FR 00:12:34.91 Sand Springs High School

15 15 5349 Wyatt Shaw SO 00:12:35.84 Sand Springs High School

16 16 5380 Jayce Cox JR 00:12:41.75 Sapulpa High School

17 0 5152 Aiden Stokesthrasher FR 00:12:42.42 Bartlesville High School

18 (17) 5330 Jesus Delgado FR 00:12:43.39 Sand Springs High School

19 (18) 5332 Rhys Foster JR 00:12:43.75 Sand Springs High School

20 0 5137 Ben Lauritsen SR 00:12:44.42 Bartlesville High School

21 0 5142 Gage Obrien SO 00:12:48.58 Bartlesville High School

22 19 5171 Rio Bruner SO 00:12:49.68 Bristow High School

23 0 5338 Jacob Marshall SR 00:12:51.86 Sand Springs High School

24 20 5173 Miles Evans FR 00:12:54.50 Bristow High School

25 0 5153 Kayden Swisher SO 00:12:54.65 Bartlesville High School

26 0 5417 Joshua DeGroot SO 00:13:15.83 Tulsa Classical Academy

27 21 5235 Owen Showalter FR 00:13:21.53 Holland Hall High School

28 22 5228 Henry Massey SO 00:13:22.79 Holland Hall High School

29 0 5139 Anderson Malcom FR 00:13:25.27 Bartlesville High School

30 0 5146 Pierson Proctor SR 00:13:32.42 Bartlesville High School

31 23 5202 Joey Tebo SO 00:13:45.86 Broken Arrow High School

32 0 5147 Sam Roper FR 00:13:48.60 Bartlesville High School

33 0 5328 Gavin Corbin JR 00:13:58.33 Sand Springs High School

34 24 5198 Titus Martin SO 00:13:58.78 Broken Arrow High School

35 25 5180 Austin Vanzant JR 00:14:08.11 Bristow High School

36 (26) 5174 Denver Flood JR 00:14:09.26 Bristow High School

37 27 5196 Liam Hendrickson FR 00:14:10.59 Broken Arrow High School

38 28 5393 Raidyn Young JR 00:14:10.75 Sapulpa High School

39 0 5148 Emerson Shawhan FR 00:14:11.71 Bartlesville High School

40 29 5300 Yahir Sanchez JR 00:14:21.07 Prague High School

41 30 5229 Alex Mokhtee SR 00:14:30.16 Holland Hall High School

42 0 5419 Clayt Johnson SO 00:14:32.96 Tulsa Classical Academy

43 31 5388 Leandro Maya FR 00:14:35.81 Sapulpa High School

44 32 5230 Christopher Ostroski FR 00:14:35.97 Holland Hall High School

45 33 5296 Owen Camren FR 00:14:35.97 Prague High School

46 (34) 5176 Noah Hilburn FR 00:14:45.44 Bristow High School

47 35 6389 Rashie Spears FR 00:14:46.07 Sapulpa High School

48 36 5293 Jeremih Boulton FR 00:14:55.10 Prague High School

49 0 5181 Briar Webb JR 00:14:55.78 Bristow High School

50 0 5123 Xander Block JR 00:14:56.26 Bartlesville High School

51 (37) 5382 Max Dunkelberger SO 00:14:59.26 Sapulpa High School

52 38 5305 Aaron Vanzant JR 00:15:20.71 Prague High School

53 0 5343 Mark Page FR 00:15:26.47 Sand Springs High School

54 0 5138 Stephen Lauritsen SO 00:15:31.79 Bartlesville High School

55 39 5224 Micah Golden FR 00:15:31.90 Holland Hall High School

56 0 5140 Jackson Miller JR 00:15:40.18 Bartlesville High School

57 0 5133 Jonathan Gallery SR 00:15:43.20 Bartlesville High School



58 0 5345 Logan Perry FR 00:15:45.65 Sand Springs High School

59 (40) 5233 James Schaffer FR 00:15:49.33 Holland Hall High School

60 0 5268 Jesus Mejia Arellano SO 00:15:56.32 McLain High School

61 41 5292 Tim Aubuchont SO 00:15:56.50 Prague High School

62 0 5182 Michael Wilhite FR 00:15:56.97 Bristow High School

63 (42) 5376 Sawyer Baker SR 00:15:57.08 Sapulpa High School

64 0 5143 Kaden Oliveira FR 00:16:01.45 Bartlesville High School

65 0 5340 Kasen Mcaffrey JR 00:16:05.48 Sand Springs High School

66 0 5127 Oliver Bulleigh SO 00:16:10.06 Bartlesville High School

67 (43) 5299 Alexis Ohse FR 00:16:16.79 Prague High School

68 0 5385 Zachary Kiesau SO 00:16:18.05 Sapulpa High School

69 44 5195 Cullen Hendrickson FR 00:16:26.15 Broken Arrow High School

70 45 5193 Kaleb Etwardo FR 00:16:26.93 Broken Arrow High School

71 0 5378 Ethan Castleberry JR 00:16:27.45 Sapulpa High School

72 0 5381 Wyatte Dreadfulwater FR 00:16:54.61 Sapulpa High School

73 0 5269 Geovany Ocampo Senteco SO 00:17:18.85 McLain High School

74 0 5128 Michael Cleveland FR 00:17:28.54 Bartlesville High School

75 0 5355 Na'Kie Williams FR 00:17:35.80 Sand Springs High School

76 0 5420 Wyatt Johnson FR 00:17:41.38 Tulsa Classical Academy

77 0 5375 Jacob Akins SO 00:17:47.78 Sapulpa High School

78 0 5339 Rylan Matherly JR 00:17:59.92 Sand Springs High School

79 (46) 5194 Ryder Gordon FR 00:21:58.96 Broken Arrow High School

80 0 5266 Ronaldo Caseres SO 00:22:11.40 McLain High School

81 0 5416 Elijah Bumgardner SO 00:22:33.84 Tulsa Classical Academy

Sapulpa JH Girls 1 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Riverfield Country Day Middle 00:07:06.04 4

1 Bartlesville Junior High 00:05:54.69 33 School

2 Jenks Middle School 00:06:17.09 87 Oilton Middle School 00:07:15.66 3

Sand Springs Junior High 00:07:46.54 3

3 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:16.75 98 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:06:11.09 2

4 Lone Star School 00:06:29.11 134 Kiefer Middle School 00:06:48.34 2

5 Sapulpa Junior High 00:06:35.78 162 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:07:16.34 2

6 Prague Junior High 00:06:37.74 163 Personal Best (MS) Athletics 00:05:31.48 1

7 Cleveland Middle School 00:06:43.29 171 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:06:15.31 1

8 Warner Middle School 00:06:40.53 175 Anderson Middle School 00:07:32.53 1

9 Mannford Middle School 00:06:44.39 186 Holland Hall Junior High 00:07:34.17 1

10 Bristow Junior High 00:07:03.39 233

11 Wagoner Middle School 00:08:01.13 325

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bartlesville Junior High 00:05:54.69 39 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 5491 Madisen Dennis 00:05:41.86 1

 2 5 5490 Annika Dennis 00:05:45.65 3

 3 6 5513 Jillian Lindblom 00:05:49.99 4

 4 14 5510 Brylee Kipps 00:06:07.64 12

 5 15 5516 Penny McNall 00:06:08.29 13

 6 17 5509 Margaret King 00:06:10.84 (15)

 7 26 5496 Melanie Glass 00:06:25.48 (22)

2 Jenks Middle School 00:06:17.09 20 87

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 5650 Blair Allner 00:05:55.37 5

 2 21 5673 Simone Sutherland 00:06:16.62 17

 3 22 5655 Lily Gates 00:06:19.72 18



 4 25 5675 Tenley Tripp 00:06:25.42 21

 5 31 5661 Luana Juan 00:06:28.32 26

 6 36 5670 Paige Sensintaffar 00:06:35.22 (30)

 7 41 5659 Elena Howard 00:06:38.06 (34)

3 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:16.75 8 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 5962 Alison Haight 00:05:56.93 7

 2 12 5967 Danelle Wall 00:06:04.18 10

 3 18 5965 Emily Rice 00:06:11.16 16

 4 28 5968 Ramona Winters 00:06:26.14 24

 5 51 5961 Alexa Cozart 00:06:45.33 41

 6 66 5963 Allison Lee 00:07:03.04 (49)

 7 164 5964 Libby Odom 00:08:39.36 (74)

4 Lone Star School 00:06:29.11 8 134

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 5748 Brixlee Shields 00:06:08.34 14

 2 23 5723 Lakyn Batschelett 00:06:20.31 19

 3 30 5741 Brianna Lunsford 00:06:28.16 25

 4 39 5736 Briley Johnson 00:06:36.27 32

 5 54 5728 Abby Biffle 00:06:52.48 44

 6 114 5751 Remi Williams 00:07:48.44 (66)

 7 121 5740 Leann Lowry 00:07:50.95 (67)

5 Sapulpa Junior High 00:06:35.78 16 162

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 5916 Jocelyn Brown 00:05:56.75 6

 2 37 5915 Madison Bilby 00:06:35.22 31

 3 46 5923 Lilian Mosquito 00:06:45.30 38

 4 50 5914 Addyson Balch 00:06:45.30 40

 5 59 5925 Tvffolupv Tecumseh 00:06:56.34 47

 6 64 5917 Avarie Claxton 00:07:00.57 (48)

 7 80 5921 Brady Hurt 00:07:14.81 (55)

6 Prague Junior High 00:06:37.74 19 163

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 5862 Caidy Vass 00:06:24.03 20

 2 27 5853 Everee Hand 00:06:26.14 23

 3 40 5857 Emma Raines 00:06:37.10 33

 4 52 5861 Avery Thomas 00:06:48.76 42

 5 55 5860 Brynlee Smith 00:06:52.64 45

 6 91 5863 Lexi Williams 00:07:27.42 (59)

 7 96 5854 Kachina Holleman 00:07:29.92 (62)

7 Cleveland Middle School 00:06:43.29 7 171

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 5595 Mikyla Logsdon 00:06:04.11 9

 2 33 5591 Ella Burgess 00:06:29.50 27

 3 43 5598 Vera Whited 00:06:40.59 35

 4 44 5597 Reece McKinney 00:06:40.75 36

 5 103 5592 Amelia Dale 00:07:41.53 64

 6 107 5596 Gracelynn Martin 00:07:42.48 (65)

 7 141 5594 Emmaline Lewis 00:08:03.87 (70)

8 Warner Middle School 00:06:40.53 10 175

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6366 Kiersten Ellis 00:05:43.99 2

 2 34 6369 Gracie Lewis 00:06:29.64 28

 3 47 6365 Maya Carlton 00:06:45.30 39

 4 67 6363 Breanna Baldillez 00:07:03.39 50

 5 85 6368 Sadie Hunt 00:07:20.31 56

 6 87 6364 Saphira Bryan 00:07:22.37 (57)

 7 147 6371 Cara Prock 00:08:08.17 (72)

9 Mannford Middle School 00:06:44.39 19 186

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 5801 Pippin Gormley 00:05:58.11 8



 2 35 5805 Annabelle Knapp 00:06:30.47 29

 3 58 5799 Katie Garcia 00:06:55.29 46

 4 74 5807 Priscilla Mansell 00:07:08.88 51

 5 75 5803 Averyl Hawkins 00:07:09.18 52

 6 76 5800 Stella Giles 00:07:09.76 (53)

 7 79 5796 Kennedy Coleman 00:07:14.37 (54)

10 Bristow Junior High 00:07:03.39 12 233

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 5565 Journey Busch 00:06:06.72 11

 2 53 5574 Harper Peterson 00:06:49.54 43

 3 89 5578 Corey Warnock 00:07:23.55 58

 4 93 5579 Kamber Warnock 00:07:28.45 60

 5 94 5575 Graham Pinson 00:07:28.66 61

 6 98 5572 Harper Johnson 00:07:33.17 (63)

 7 123 5566 Avery Clark 00:07:53.10 (68)

11 Wagoner Middle School 00:08:01.13 6 325

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 45 5974 Kialee Deckard 00:06:41.55 37

 2 125 5981 Alana Whitaker 00:07:53.44 69

 3 144 5979 Charlie Scroggins 00:08:06.03 71

 4 155 5976 Gracie Gilstrap 00:08:20.77 73

 5 169 5978 Ophira Rethford 00:09:03.87 75

 6 179 5980 Illeona Soanes 00:09:54.84 (76)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 5838 Reese Rodriguez 7th 00:05:31.48 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

2 0 5823 Selma Kate Grandon 8th 00:05:36.88 Monte Cassino Middle School

3 1 5491 Madisen Dennis 7th 00:05:41.86 Bartlesville Junior High

4 2 6366 Kiersten Ellis 8th 00:05:43.99 Warner Middle School

5 3 5490 Annika Dennis 8th 00:05:45.65 Bartlesville Junior High

6 4 5513 Jillian Lindblom 6th 00:05:49.99 Bartlesville Junior High

7 5 5650 Blair Allner 8th 00:05:55.37 Jenks Middle School

8 6 5916 Jocelyn Brown 8th 00:05:56.75 Sapulpa Junior High

9 7 5962 Alison Haight 5th 00:05:56.93 Tulsa NOAH

10 8 5801 Pippin Gormley 8th 00:05:58.11 Mannford Middle School

11 9 5595 Mikyla Logsdon 6th 00:06:04.11 Cleveland Middle School

12 10 5967 Danelle Wall 4th 00:06:04.18 Tulsa NOAH

13 11 5565 Journey Busch 7th 00:06:06.72 Bristow Junior High

14 12 5510 Brylee Kipps 6th 00:06:07.64 Bartlesville Junior High

15 13 5516 Penny McNall 7th 00:06:08.29 Bartlesville Junior High

16 14 5748 Brixlee Shields 8th 00:06:08.34 Lone Star School

17 (15) 5509 Margaret King 8th 00:06:10.84 Bartlesville Junior High

18 16 5965 Emily Rice 6th 00:06:11.16 Tulsa NOAH

19 0 5944 Eliana Henke 7th 00:06:15.31 St. Pius X School (MS)

20 0 5892 Ahni Neel 8th 00:06:15.98 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

21 17 5673 Simone Sutherland 8th 00:06:16.62 Jenks Middle School

22 18 5655 Lily Gates 7th 00:06:19.72 Jenks Middle School

23 19 5723 Lakyn Batschelett 8th 00:06:20.31 Lone Star School

24 20 5862 Caidy Vass 7th 00:06:24.03 Prague Junior High

25 21 5675 Tenley Tripp 8th 00:06:25.42 Jenks Middle School

26 (22) 5496 Melanie Glass 6th 00:06:25.48 Bartlesville Junior High

27 23 5853 Everee Hand 8th 00:06:26.14 Prague Junior High

28 24 5968 Ramona Winters 7th 00:06:26.14 Tulsa NOAH

29 0 5499 Mikah Hightower 8th 00:06:26.64 Bartlesville Junior High

30 25 5741 Brianna Lunsford 7th 00:06:28.16 Lone Star School

31 26 5661 Luana Juan 7th 00:06:28.32 Jenks Middle School

32 0 5713 Lilia Shabantu 5th 00:06:29.32 Kiefer Middle School

33 27 5591 Ella Burgess 6th 00:06:29.50 Cleveland Middle School

34 28 6369 Gracie Lewis 6th 00:06:29.64 Warner Middle School

35 29 5805 Annabelle Knapp 8th 00:06:30.47 Mannford Middle School



36 (30) 5670 Paige Sensintaffar 8th 00:06:35.22 Jenks Middle School

37 31 5915 Madison Bilby 7th 00:06:35.22 Sapulpa Junior High

38 0 5835 Brooklyn Poole 8th 00:06:35.22 Oilton Middle School

39 32 5736 Briley Johnson 8th 00:06:36.27 Lone Star School

40 33 5857 Emma Raines 8th 00:06:37.10 Prague Junior High

41 (34) 5659 Elena Howard 7th 00:06:38.06 Jenks Middle School

42 0 5518 Margaret Negus 6th 00:06:39.68 Bartlesville Junior High

43 35 5598 Vera Whited 7th 00:06:40.59 Cleveland Middle School

44 36 5597 Reece McKinney 8th 00:06:40.75 Cleveland Middle School

45 37 5974 Kialee Deckard 6th 00:06:41.55 Wagoner Middle School

46 38 5923 Lilian Mosquito 8th 00:06:45.30 Sapulpa Junior High

47 39 6365 Maya Carlton 7th 00:06:45.30 Warner Middle School

48 0 5824 Sadie Teal 7th 00:06:45.30 Monte Cassino Middle School

49 0 5525 Amelya Stubbs 8th 00:06:45.30 Bartlesville Junior High

50 40 5914 Addyson Balch 8th 00:06:45.30 Sapulpa Junior High

51 41 5961 Alexa Cozart 7th 00:06:45.33 Tulsa NOAH

52 42 5861 Avery Thomas 8th 00:06:48.76 Prague Junior High

53 43 5574 Harper Peterson 8th 00:06:49.54 Bristow Junior High

54 44 5728 Abby Biffle 8th 00:06:52.48 Lone Star School

55 45 5860 Brynlee Smith 7th 00:06:52.64 Prague Junior High

56 0 5514 Paige Lindblom 8th 00:06:53.61 Bartlesville Junior High

57 0 5667 Amelia Roberson 8th 00:06:54.76 Jenks Middle School

58 46 5799 Katie Garcia 8th 00:06:55.29 Mannford Middle School

59 47 5925 Tvffolupv Tecumseh 6th 00:06:56.34 Sapulpa Junior High

60 0 5521 Madelyn Potter 7th 00:06:57.27 Bartlesville Junior High

61 0 5507 Sammy Kane 7th 00:06:57.96 Bartlesville Junior High

62 0 5950 Hope Gray 7th 00:06:58.05 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

63 0 5512 Emerson Lindblom 7th 00:06:58.36 Bartlesville Junior High

64 (48) 5917 Avarie Claxton 8th 00:07:00.57 Sapulpa Junior High

65 0 5674 Sylvie Sutherland 7th 00:07:01.11 Jenks Middle School

66 (49) 5963 Allison Lee 7th 00:07:03.04 Tulsa NOAH

67 50 6363 Breanna Baldillez 7th 00:07:03.39 Warner Middle School

68 0 5662 Paige Kalcik 7th 00:07:04.29 Jenks Middle School

69 0 5511 Kimberly Krammer 8th 00:07:05.08 Bartlesville Junior High

70 0 5666 Elsa Phillips 7th 00:07:05.51 Jenks Middle School

71 0 5714 Dusti Valois 6th 00:07:07.37 Kiefer Middle School

72 0 5654 Sylvie Cunningham 7th 00:07:07.77 Jenks Middle School

73 0 5493 Karshyn Faulkner 6th 00:07:08.60 Bartlesville Junior High

74 51 5807 Priscilla Mansell 8th 00:07:08.88 Mannford Middle School

75 52 5803 Averyl Hawkins 7th 00:07:09.18 Mannford Middle School

76 (53) 5800 Stella Giles 7th 00:07:09.76 Mannford Middle School

77 0 5656 Flannery Hanson 8th 00:07:13.74 Jenks Middle School

78 0 5651 Maya Beilke 7th 00:07:13.98 Jenks Middle School

79 (54) 5796 Kennedy Coleman 8th 00:07:14.37 Mannford Middle School

80 (55) 5921 Brady Hurt 8th 00:07:14.81 Sapulpa Junior High

81 0 5920 Baylor Hobia 7th 00:07:15.92 Sapulpa Junior High

82 0 5517 Cora Miller 8th 00:07:18.17 Bartlesville Junior High

83 0 5891 Aaliyah Moore 8th 00:07:19.66 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

84 0 5815 Chloe Webb 8th 00:07:19.92 Mannford Middle School

85 56 6368 Sadie Hunt 8th 00:07:20.31 Warner Middle School

86 0 5907 Katherine Stuckey 7th 00:07:22.19 Sand Springs Junior High

87 (57) 6364 Saphira Bryan 8th 00:07:22.37 Warner Middle School

88 0 5890 Evelyn Drew 7th 00:07:23.29 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

89 58 5578 Corey Warnock 7th 00:07:23.55 Bristow Junior High

90 0 5893 Meelah Rivera 7th 00:07:25.26 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

91 (59) 5863 Lexi Williams 7th 00:07:27.42 Prague Junior High

92 0 5653 Ava Grey Colvin 7th 00:07:28.09 Jenks Middle School

93 60 5579 Kamber Warnock 7th 00:07:28.45 Bristow Junior High

94 61 5575 Graham Pinson 7th 00:07:28.66 Bristow Junior High

95 0 5831 Sage Briggs 7th 00:07:29.47 Oilton Middle School

96 (62) 5854 Kachina Holleman 6th 00:07:29.92 Prague Junior High



97 0 6383 Sterling Reeve 8th 00:07:32.53 Anderson Middle School

98 (63) 5572 Harper Johnson 8th 00:07:33.17 Bristow Junior High

99 0 5618 Sophia Creekmore 8th 00:07:34.17 Holland Hall Junior High

100 0 5951 Madison Pilgrim 7th 00:07:34.64 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

101 0 5845 Kenley Carter 8th 00:07:39.92 Prague Junior High

102 0 5816 Robyn Wesley 8th 00:07:40.91 Mannford Middle School

103 64 5592 Amelia Dale 8th 00:07:41.53 Cleveland Middle School

104 0 5530 Bostyn Whiteside 6th 00:07:42.01 Bartlesville Junior High

105 0 5495 Charis Gardner 7th 00:07:42.25 Bartlesville Junior High

106 0 5833 Kaylor Hopkins 8th 00:07:42.30 Oilton Middle School

107 (65) 5596 Gracelynn Martin 7th 00:07:42.48 Cleveland Middle School

108 0 5652 Alyse Coffman 8th 00:07:42.61 Jenks Middle School

109 0 5922 Reagan Lafevers 8th 00:07:43.28 Sapulpa Junior High

110 0 5844 Emma Brownfield 8th 00:07:44.61 Prague Junior High

111 0 5515 Madelyn Lippitt 8th 00:07:44.91 Bartlesville Junior High

112 0 5848 Harper Elmore 6th 00:07:45.19 Prague Junior High

113 0 5676 Brylee Victory 8th 00:07:47.50 Jenks Middle School

114 (66) 5751 Remi Williams 7th 00:07:48.44 Lone Star School

115 0 5522 Karis Riner 6th 00:07:48.71 Bartlesville Junior High

116 0 5488 Aubrey Craig 7th 00:07:48.88 Bartlesville Junior High

117 0 5919 Sophie Hendrickson 8th 00:07:49.66 Sapulpa Junior High

118 0 5485 Harper Alley 7th 00:07:49.82 Bartlesville Junior High

119 0 5864 Harper Wright 6th 00:07:49.82 Prague Junior High

120 0 5528 Desiree Walker 7th 00:07:50.37 Bartlesville Junior High

121 (67) 5740 Leann Lowry 8th 00:07:50.95 Lone Star School

122 0 5858 Alexis Riley 8th 00:07:51.51 Prague Junior High

123 (68) 5566 Avery Clark 7th 00:07:53.10 Bristow Junior High

124 0 5912 Hannah Albers 8th 00:07:53.30 Sapulpa Junior High

125 69 5981 Alana Whitaker 7th 00:07:53.44 Wagoner Middle School

126 0 5486 Lillian Bowman 8th 00:07:54.55 Bartlesville Junior High

127 0 5924 Olivia Sauber 8th 00:07:54.63 Sapulpa Junior High

128 0 5809 Trinity Parker 8th 00:07:55.17 Mannford Middle School

129 0 5813 Coralie South 7th 00:07:57.83 Mannford Middle School

130 0 5905 Aleena Saunders 7th 00:07:58.16 Sand Springs Junior High

131 0 5859 Allie Sheffield 6th 00:07:58.73 Prague Junior High

132 0 5729 Avery Boren 8th 00:07:58.88 Lone Star School

133 0 5906 Kinley Snow 7th 00:07:59.26 Sand Springs Junior High

134 0 5918 Mia Cordova Rivas 8th 00:07:59.86 Sapulpa Junior High

135 0 5808 Aubree Marrufo 7th 00:08:00.11 Mannford Middle School

136 0 5804 Myleigh Kemper 8th 00:08:00.11 Mannford Middle School

137 0 5500 Harper Hindman 6th 00:08:01.00 Bartlesville Junior High

138 0 5489 Layla Cummings 6th 00:08:02.25 Bartlesville Junior High

139 0 5520 Charleen Olson 7th 00:08:02.80 Bartlesville Junior High

140 0 5665 Sadie Obana 7th 00:08:02.88 Jenks Middle School

141 (70) 5594 Emmaline Lewis 6th 00:08:03.87 Cleveland Middle School

142 0 5814 Zori Thompson 8th 00:08:04.64 Mannford Middle School

143 0 5564 Talyn Biggs 7th 00:08:05.48 Bristow Junior High

144 71 5979 Charlie Scroggins 7th 00:08:06.03 Wagoner Middle School

145 0 5812 Addi Reed 8th 00:08:07.38 Mannford Middle School

146 0 5524 Mary Spencer 7th 00:08:07.43 Bartlesville Junior High

147 (72) 6371 Cara Prock 8th 00:08:08.17 Warner Middle School

148 0 5492 Dawsyn Dunn 6th 00:08:11.59 Bartlesville Junior High

149 0 5806 Cerenity Kohler 7th 00:08:12.56 Mannford Middle School

150 0 5580 Adalee Wissel 8th 00:08:14.30 Bristow Junior High

151 0 5795 Jazlyn Charlton 7th 00:08:14.30 Mannford Middle School

152 0 5506 Skylnn James 8th 00:08:15.14 Bartlesville Junior High

153 0 5498 Leah Hightower 6th 00:08:16.40 Bartlesville Junior High

154 0 5855 Daisy Howard 6th 00:08:16.76 Prague Junior High

155 73 5976 Gracie Gilstrap 7th 00:08:20.77 Wagoner Middle School

156 0 5849 Tanner Fawcett 7th 00:08:20.94 Prague Junior High

157 0 6373 Emmi Hughey 8th 00:08:22.17 Warner Middle School



158 0 5926 Evelynn Watson 7th 00:08:23.68 Sapulpa Junior High

159 0 5576 Camila Torres 7th 00:08:26.30 Bristow Junior High

160 0 5663 Madison Malone 8th 00:08:30.36 Jenks Middle School

161 0 5791 Genesis Ball 7th 00:08:31.34 Mannford Middle School

162 0 5850 Eileen Garcia 8th 00:08:34.84 Prague Junior High

163 0 5505 Rileigh Jackson 6th 00:08:36.37 Bartlesville Junior High

164 (74) 5964 Libby Odom 7th 00:08:39.36 Tulsa NOAH

165 0 5913 Emra Anderson 8th 00:08:40.70 Sapulpa Junior High

166 0 5497 Nora Haskell 6th 00:08:42.47 Bartlesville Junior High

167 0 5802 Emily Hargrove 7th 00:08:50.10 Mannford Middle School

168 0 5519 Alexis Nichols 6th 00:08:55.41 Bartlesville Junior High

169 75 5978 Ophira Rethford 7th 00:09:03.87 Wagoner Middle School

170 0 5966 Vivienne Thorpe 6th 00:09:03.96 Tulsa NOAH

171 0 5569 Mckinley Gass 7th 00:09:11.28 Bristow Junior High

172 0 6372 Alexis Purdom 7th 00:09:17.83 Warner Middle School

173 0 5502 Harper Holtzen 7th 00:09:17.97 Bartlesville Junior High

174 0 5494 Valeria Fernandez 7th 00:09:18.79 Bartlesville Junior High

175 0 5847 Callie Davis 6th 00:09:29.79 Prague Junior High

176 0 5526 Delilah Vivian 6th 00:09:31.95 Bartlesville Junior High

177 0 5842 Daphne Arwood 6th 00:09:41.76 Prague Junior High

178 0 5927 Olivia Wenker 8th 00:09:52.81 Sapulpa Junior High

179 (76) 5980 Illeona Soanes 7th 00:09:54.84 Wagoner Middle School

180 0 5484 Julia Alexander 6th 00:10:00.55 Bartlesville Junior High

181 0 5577 Myla Townsend 7th 00:10:21.87 Bristow Junior High

182 0 5852 Lucy Grissom 6th 00:10:58.03 Prague Junior High

183 0 5657 London Harring 8th 00:11:05.72 Jenks Middle School

184 0 6370 Ryleigh Murray 8th 00:11:52.59 Warner Middle School

Sapulpa JH Boy 1mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Mannford Middle School 00:07:25.59 4

1 Jenks Middle School 00:05:25.44 42 Personal Best (MS) Athletics 00:05:18.02 2

2 Tulsa NOAH 00:05:48.46 108 Sand Springs Junior High 00:05:55.26 2

3 Cleveland Middle School 00:05:45.98 122 skiatook 00:05:40.42 1

4 Prague Junior High 00:05:57.24 165 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:05:53.40 1

5 Sapulpa Junior High 00:05:58.64 165 Oilton Middle School 00:06:15.11 1

6 Bartlesville Junior High 00:05:58.84 175 Warner Middle School 00:07:43.31 1

7 Holland Hall Junior High 00:06:03.01 188

8 Lone Star School 00:06:08.66 209

9 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:06:20.47 218

10 Bristow Junior High 00:06:09.14 246

11 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:06:18.68 255

12 Kiefer Middle School 00:06:22.15 262

13 Riverfield Country Day Middle School 00:06:19.87 268

14 Wagoner Middle School 00:06:35.16 304

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Jenks Middle School 00:05:25.44 29 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 5689 Paxton Falat 00:05:02.31 2

 2 8 5711 Elliott Ward 00:05:23.67 7

 3 9 5710 Benjamin Thomas 00:05:24.78 8

 4 14 5705 Jacob Schooley 00:05:37.63 12

 5 15 5690 Grayson Gundy 00:05:38.82 13

 6 28 5700 Max Mabry 00:05:48.14 (24)

 7 29 5701 Issac Newland 00:05:49.21 (25)



2 Tulsa NOAH 00:05:48.46 5 108

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 5969 Sam Hurst 00:05:36.14 10

 2 17 5971 Dylan Spears 00:05:40.65 14

 3 20 5970 Ryan Ray 00:05:43.62 16

 4 25 5973 Wade Wallace 00:05:46.87 21

 5 57 5972 Isaac Spears 00:06:15.00 47

3 Cleveland Middle School 00:05:45.98 16 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 5606 Michael Kesner 00:05:12.64 4

 2 26 5605 Easton Hough 00:05:47.12 22

 3 30 5601 Gunner Byram 00:05:49.27 26

 4 40 5612 James Sorenson 00:05:59.34 34

 5 42 5603 Zane Donnelly 00:06:01.54 36

 6 47 5608 Graeson Proctor 00:06:07.77 (40)

 7 50 5613 Hunter Stokes 00:06:09.49 (42)

4 Prague Junior High 00:05:57.24 20 165

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 5867 Bryson Culley 00:05:20.63 5

 2 22 5871 Case Gaskill 00:05:46.40 18

 3 53 5879 Ty Rolette 00:06:10.48 44

 4 55 5872 Thatcher Guess 00:06:11.38 46

 5 68 5883 Bentley Varnell 00:06:17.31 52

 6 84 5877 Chaysten Nunnally 00:06:29.09 (64)

 7 87 5869 Denton Finch 00:06:32.28 (67)

5 Sapulpa Junior High 00:05:58.64 13 165

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 5941 Keegan Weaver 00:05:44.22 17

 2 23 5931 Emanuel Caceres Gonzalez 00:05:46.45 19

 3 34 5936 Max Madden 00:05:51.63 30

 4 59 5935 Karston Karney 00:06:15.00 48

 5 66 5937 Carson McFall 00:06:15.91 51

 6 98 5930 Parker Bilby 00:06:46.89 (73)

 7 118 5928 Bentley Allison 00:07:05.45 (80)

6 Bartlesville Junior High 00:05:58.84 27 175

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 5544 Everett Ellis 00:05:21.07 6

 2 13 5563 Leo Winward 00:05:37.52 11

 3 65 5534 Bryce Bolitho 00:06:15.91 50

 4 69 5546 Manuel Jimenez 00:06:17.55 53

 5 72 5559 Jeremy Symes 00:06:22.17 55

 6 81 5545 Jase Hammond 00:06:25.96 (62)

 7 82 5562 Levi Thrasher 00:06:26.38 (63)

7 Holland Hall Junior High 00:06:03.01 10 188

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 5622 Luuk Baumgart 00:05:34.39 9

 2 37 5648 Nolan Wyatt 00:05:56.50 32

 3 51 5633 Eashan Lad 00:06:09.93 43

 4 54 5624 Kobe Colbert 00:06:11.07 45

 5 77 5625 Townes Cope 00:06:23.16 59

 6 147 5641 Easton Redfearn 00:07:32.97 (87)

 7 165 5645 Noah Schreier 00:08:02.26 (91)

8 Lone Star School 00:06:08.66 5 209

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 5755 Sebastian Camacho 00:05:03.91 3

 2 24 5774 Chase Mayberry 00:05:46.87 20

 3 33 5756 Bryson Coats 00:05:51.03 29

 4 108 5764 Jude Holden 00:06:55.89 76

 5 119 5772 Winston League 00:07:05.61 81

9 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:06:20.47 5 218

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 19 5826 Hank Cooper 00:05:43.42 15

 2 41 5830 Liam Wakeman 00:06:00.82 35

 3 44 5828 Ross Schafer 00:06:05.17 38

 4 48 5827 Jack Dunlavy 00:06:08.50 41

 5 157 5825 Tucker Carrol 00:07:44.44 89

10 Bristow Junior High 00:06:09.14 8 246

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 5588 Kaedin Oltman 00:05:01.82 1

 2 76 5589 Mason Scott 00:06:23.01 58

 3 78 5582 Daison Bruner 00:06:24.00 60

 4 80 5590 Tim Serrett 00:06:25.21 61

 5 86 5587 Gregory Meyerring 00:06:31.64 66

 6 88 5584 William Darrough 00:06:32.78 (68)

 7 127 5586 Boyd Gallarado 00:07:14.66 (82)

11 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:06:18.68 8 255

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 5956 Easton Drake 00:05:50.17 28

 2 36 5954 Grayson Briggs 00:05:55.17 31

 3 73 5960 Corwin Marfil 00:06:22.17 56

 4 92 5959 David Hernandez 00:06:40.35 69

 5 95 5957 Elijah Gray 00:06:45.53 71

 6 151 5955 Micah Bumgardner 00:07:37.18 (88)

 7 160 5953 Bae Brannon 00:07:56.56 (90)

12 Kiefer Middle School 00:06:22.15 6 262

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 5720 Mavrick Williams 00:05:47.55 23

 2 45 5719 Josiah Shabantu 00:06:05.69 39

 3 70 5717 Weston King 00:06:17.65 54

 4 97 5716 Michael Collier 00:06:46.70 72

 5 104 5715 Hudson Beloncik 00:06:53.16 74

 6 145 5718 Chandler Quammen 00:07:32.08 (86)

13 Riverfield Country Day Middle School 00:06:19.87 7 268

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 5895 Duncan Galbraith 00:05:49.43 27

 2 60 5894 Alexander Clouse 00:06:15.00 49

 3 74 5900 Brody Leal 00:06:22.17 57

 4 85 5901 Grant Scalf 00:06:30.52 65

 5 94 5899 Samuel Johnson 00:06:42.21 70

 6 105 5896 Noah Hellman 00:06:53.82 (75)

 7 141 5897 Ian Helms 00:07:27.10 (84)

14 Wagoner Middle School 00:06:35.16 9 304

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 5992 Stone Shaffer 00:05:56.91 33

 2 43 5983 Jaxon Boyd 00:06:01.86 37

 3 109 5990 Jake Potts 00:06:56.18 77

 4 110 5988 Justin Mcmahan 00:06:56.50 78

 5 117 5991 Kail Rollins 00:07:04.36 79

 6 136 5987 Aidan Fleming 00:07:23.10 (83)

 7 142 5985 Seth Calico 00:07:27.48 (85)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 5588 Kaedin Oltman 8th 00:05:01.82 Bristow Junior High

2 2 5689 Paxton Falat 7th 00:05:02.31 Jenks Middle School

3 3 5755 Sebastian Camacho 7th 00:05:03.91 Lone Star School

4 0 5840 Harvey Weber 7th 00:05:08.54 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

5 4 5606 Michael Kesner 8th 00:05:12.64 Cleveland Middle School

6 5 5867 Bryson Culley 8th 00:05:20.63 Prague Junior High

7 6 5544 Everett Ellis 8th 00:05:21.07 Bartlesville Junior High

8 7 5711 Elliott Ward 8th 00:05:23.67 Jenks Middle School

9 8 5710 Benjamin Thomas 8th 00:05:24.78 Jenks Middle School



10 0 5841 Jack Weber 7th 00:05:27.50 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

11 9 5622 Luuk Baumgart 8th 00:05:34.39 Holland Hall Junior High

12 10 5969 Sam Hurst 7th 00:05:36.14 Tulsa NOAH

13 11 5563 Leo Winward 6th 00:05:37.52 Bartlesville Junior High

14 12 5705 Jacob Schooley 8th 00:05:37.63 Jenks Middle School

15 13 5690 Grayson Gundy 8th 00:05:38.82 Jenks Middle School

16 0 6376 Simon Brady 8th 00:05:40.42 skiatook

17 14 5971 Dylan Spears 7th 00:05:40.65 Tulsa NOAH

18 0 5909 Canyon Carnahan 8th 00:05:41.52 Sand Springs Junior High

19 15 5826 Hank Cooper 7th 00:05:43.42 Monte Cassino Middle School

20 16 5970 Ryan Ray 8th 00:05:43.62 Tulsa NOAH

21 17 5941 Keegan Weaver 7th 00:05:44.22 Sapulpa Junior High

22 18 5871 Case Gaskill 7th 00:05:46.40 Prague Junior High

23 19 5931 Emanuel Caceres Gonzalez 7th 00:05:46.45 Sapulpa Junior High

24 20 5774 Chase Mayberry 7th 00:05:46.87 Lone Star School

25 21 5973 Wade Wallace 8th 00:05:46.87 Tulsa NOAH

26 22 5605 Easton Hough 8th 00:05:47.12 Cleveland Middle School

27 23 5720 Mavrick Williams 8th 00:05:47.55 Kiefer Middle School

28 (24) 5700 Max Mabry 7th 00:05:48.14 Jenks Middle School

29 (25) 5701 Issac Newland 8th 00:05:49.21 Jenks Middle School

30 26 5601 Gunner Byram 7th 00:05:49.27 Cleveland Middle School

31 27 5895 Duncan Galbraith 8th 00:05:49.43 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

32 28 5956 Easton Drake 7th 00:05:50.17 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

33 29 5756 Bryson Coats 8th 00:05:51.03 Lone Star School

34 30 5936 Max Madden 8th 00:05:51.63 Sapulpa Junior High

35 0 5947 Patrick Green 8th 00:05:53.40 St. Pius X School (MS)

36 31 5954 Grayson Briggs 7th 00:05:55.17 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

37 32 5648 Nolan Wyatt 8th 00:05:56.50 Holland Hall Junior High

38 33 5992 Stone Shaffer 7th 00:05:56.91 Wagoner Middle School

39 0 5708 Levi Tangren 7th 00:05:58.33 Jenks Middle School

40 34 5612 James Sorenson 7th 00:05:59.34 Cleveland Middle School

41 35 5830 Liam Wakeman 7th 00:06:00.82 Monte Cassino Middle School

42 36 5603 Zane Donnelly 6th 00:06:01.54 Cleveland Middle School

43 37 5983 Jaxon Boyd 5th 00:06:01.86 Wagoner Middle School

44 38 5828 Ross Schafer 7th 00:06:05.17 Monte Cassino Middle School

45 39 5719 Josiah Shabantu 8th 00:06:05.69 Kiefer Middle School

46 0 5707 Aiden Sumcad 8th 00:06:07.72 Jenks Middle School

47 (40) 5608 Graeson Proctor 8th 00:06:07.77 Cleveland Middle School

48 41 5827 Jack Dunlavy 7th 00:06:08.50 Monte Cassino Middle School

49 0 5910 Daniel Page 7th 00:06:09.01 Sand Springs Junior High

50 (42) 5613 Hunter Stokes 8th 00:06:09.49 Cleveland Middle School

51 43 5633 Eashan Lad 8th 00:06:09.93 Holland Hall Junior High

52 0 5683 Cooper Carter 8th 00:06:10.17 Jenks Middle School

53 44 5879 Ty Rolette 7th 00:06:10.48 Prague Junior High

54 45 5624 Kobe Colbert 8th 00:06:11.07 Holland Hall Junior High

55 46 5872 Thatcher Guess 7th 00:06:11.38 Prague Junior High

56 0 5696 Asher Kelley 8th 00:06:12.01 Jenks Middle School

57 47 5972 Isaac Spears 5th 00:06:15.00 Tulsa NOAH

58 0 5682 Wesley Carment 7th 00:06:15.00 Jenks Middle School

59 48 5935 Karston Karney 8th 00:06:15.00 Sapulpa Junior High

60 49 5894 Alexander Clouse 8th 00:06:15.00 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

61 0 5699 Brandt Livesay 7th 00:06:15.00 Jenks Middle School

62 0 5610 Lawson Sanders 6th 00:06:15.07 Cleveland Middle School

63 0 5837 Connor Rouintree 6th 00:06:15.11 Oilton Middle School

64 0 5688 Cael Cook 8th 00:06:15.29 Jenks Middle School

65 50 5534 Bryce Bolitho 8th 00:06:15.91 Bartlesville Junior High

66 51 5937 Carson McFall 8th 00:06:15.91 Sapulpa Junior High

67 0 5695 Gresham Judd 8th 00:06:16.97 Jenks Middle School

68 52 5883 Bentley Varnell 8th 00:06:17.31 Prague Junior High

69 53 5546 Manuel Jimenez 8th 00:06:17.55 Bartlesville Junior High

70 54 5717 Weston King 8th 00:06:17.65 Kiefer Middle School



71 0 5685 Ethan Cliff 7th 00:06:18.02 Jenks Middle School

72 55 5559 Jeremy Symes 7th 00:06:22.17 Bartlesville Junior High

73 56 5960 Corwin Marfil 7th 00:06:22.17 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

74 57 5900 Brody Leal 7th 00:06:22.17 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

75 0 5703 Hayden Perkins 8th 00:06:22.78 Jenks Middle School

76 58 5589 Mason Scott 8th 00:06:23.01 Bristow Junior High

77 59 5625 Townes Cope 8th 00:06:23.16 Holland Hall Junior High

78 60 5582 Daison Bruner 7th 00:06:24.00 Bristow Junior High

79 0 5706 Owen Speakes 7th 00:06:24.98 Jenks Middle School

80 61 5590 Tim Serrett 7th 00:06:25.21 Bristow Junior High

81 (62) 5545 Jase Hammond 7th 00:06:25.96 Bartlesville Junior High

82 (63) 5562 Levi Thrasher 6th 00:06:26.38 Bartlesville Junior High

83 0 5691 Ryan Howell 7th 00:06:29.09 Jenks Middle School

84 (64) 5877 Chaysten Nunnally 8th 00:06:29.09 Prague Junior High

85 65 5901 Grant Scalf 8th 00:06:30.52 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

86 66 5587 Gregory Meyerring 7th 00:06:31.64 Bristow Junior High

87 (67) 5869 Denton Finch 6th 00:06:32.28 Prague Junior High

88 (68) 5584 William Darrough 8th 00:06:32.78 Bristow Junior High

89 0 5555 Carter Shea 6th 00:06:35.55 Bartlesville Junior High

90 0 5681 Corbin Brown 7th 00:06:38.45 Jenks Middle School

91 0 5614 Mason Stoneburner 8th 00:06:40.35 Cleveland Middle School

92 69 5959 David Hernandez 8th 00:06:40.35 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

93 0 5878 Johnny Rogers 7th 00:06:41.17 Prague Junior High

94 70 5899 Samuel Johnson 7th 00:06:42.21 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

95 71 5957 Elijah Gray 8th 00:06:45.53 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

96 0 5604 Tyler Farmer 8th 00:06:46.65 Cleveland Middle School

97 72 5716 Michael Collier 8th 00:06:46.70 Kiefer Middle School

98 (73) 5930 Parker Bilby 8th 00:06:46.89 Sapulpa Junior High

99 0 5684 Xavier Chincon 8th 00:06:49.81 Jenks Middle School

100 0 5822 Nate Tuell 7th 00:06:49.92 Mannford Middle School

101 0 5561 Parker Teague 7th 00:06:50.18 Bartlesville Junior High

102 0 5880 Jaxon Roseberry 6th 00:06:52.54 Prague Junior High

103 0 5617 Kai Wyckoff 7th 00:06:52.59 Cleveland Middle School

104 74 5715 Hudson Beloncik 7th 00:06:53.16 Kiefer Middle School

105 (75) 5896 Noah Hellman 7th 00:06:53.82 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

106 0 5548 Josephy Laudero 6th 00:06:54.02 Bartlesville Junior High

107 0 5876 Dax McKee 7th 00:06:55.52 Prague Junior High

108 76 5764 Jude Holden 8th 00:06:55.89 Lone Star School

109 77 5990 Jake Potts 5th 00:06:56.18 Wagoner Middle School

110 78 5988 Justin Mcmahan 6th 00:06:56.50 Wagoner Middle School

111 0 5533 Gabriel Bilby 8th 00:06:57.22 Bartlesville Junior High

112 0 5882 Lakota Vanzant 7th 00:06:57.31 Prague Junior High

113 0 5709 Zeke Tate 7th 00:06:57.52 Jenks Middle School

114 0 5819 Mason Londo 7th 00:06:58.49 Mannford Middle School

115 0 5539 Luis Chihuahua 7th 00:07:02.65 Bartlesville Junior High

116 0 5551 Cody Nelson 6th 00:07:03.48 Bartlesville Junior High

117 79 5991 Kail Rollins 7th 00:07:04.36 Wagoner Middle School

118 (80) 5928 Bentley Allison 8th 00:07:05.45 Sapulpa Junior High

119 81 5772 Winston League 8th 00:07:05.61 Lone Star School

120 0 5702 Sebastian Pereira 7th 00:07:06.34 Jenks Middle School

121 0 5885 Sawyer Ward 6th 00:07:07.08 Prague Junior High

122 0 5602 Preston Cole 8th 00:07:07.30 Cleveland Middle School

123 0 5886 Hayden Warkentien 6th 00:07:07.60 Prague Junior High

124 0 5934 Hunter Hadithy 7th 00:07:08.99 Sapulpa Junior High

125 0 5938 Cameron Taylor 7th 00:07:10.56 Sapulpa Junior High

126 0 5887 Jacksin Wilson 6th 00:07:14.08 Prague Junior High

127 (82) 5586 Boyd Gallarado 8th 00:07:14.66 Bristow Junior High

128 0 5537 Parker Callhan 6th 00:07:15.33 Bartlesville Junior High

129 0 5616 Trae Williams 6th 00:07:16.62 Cleveland Middle School

130 0 5560 Mason Tate 8th 00:07:19.04 Bartlesville Junior High

131 0 5543 Fletcher Eidson 6th 00:07:19.82 Bartlesville Junior High



132 0 5692 Bennett Jennings 7th 00:07:20.52 Jenks Middle School

133 0 5600 Carson Brink 7th 00:07:20.77 Cleveland Middle School

134 0 5942 Stephen White 8th 00:07:21.17 Sapulpa Junior High

135 0 5875 Cashton Jones 8th 00:07:21.80 Prague Junior High

136 (83) 5987 Aidan Fleming 6th 00:07:23.10 Wagoner Middle School

137 0 5542 Harrison Dossett 7th 00:07:23.84 Bartlesville Junior High

138 0 5940 Hunter Vogt 7th 00:07:24.37 Sapulpa Junior High

139 0 5678 Cooper Abernathy 7th 00:07:25.24 Jenks Middle School

140 0 5865 Bronx Buoy 7th 00:07:26.22 Prague Junior High

141 (84) 5897 Ian Helms 7th 00:07:27.10 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

142 (85) 5985 Seth Calico 7th 00:07:27.48 Wagoner Middle School

143 0 5609 Daven Ropp 7th 00:07:27.76 Cleveland Middle School

144 0 5687 Hudson Collier 8th 00:07:29.62 Jenks Middle School

145 (86) 5718 Chandler Quammen 7th 00:07:32.08 Kiefer Middle School

146 0 5550 Augustus Murphy 7th 00:07:32.38 Bartlesville Junior High

147 (87) 5641 Easton Redfearn 7th 00:07:32.97 Holland Hall Junior High

148 0 5873 Rhett Hardison 6th 00:07:33.85 Prague Junior High

149 0 5939 Joshua Tolle 7th 00:07:34.60 Sapulpa Junior High

150 0 5581 Sean Boyer-Winn 7th 00:07:34.97 Bristow Junior High

151 (88) 5955 Micah Bumgardner 7th 00:07:37.18 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

152 0 5704 Harrison Rockefeller 8th 00:07:38.32 Jenks Middle School

153 0 5553 Davis Parham 6th 00:07:38.82 Bartlesville Junior High

154 0 5541 Ryker Deherrera 7th 00:07:41.06 Bartlesville Junior High

155 0 6387 Austin Richardson 8th 00:07:43.31 Warner Middle School

156 0 5881 Adam Stefansen 6th 00:07:44.07 Prague Junior High

157 89 5825 Tucker Carrol 8th 00:07:44.44 Monte Cassino Middle School

158 0 5615 Steven Weldon 6th 00:07:45.07 Cleveland Middle School

159 0 5821 Ben Short 7th 00:07:52.82 Mannford Middle School

160 (90) 5953 Bae Brannon 8th 00:07:56.56 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

161 0 5693 Jack Jennings 7th 00:07:57.33 Jenks Middle School

162 0 5547 Roman Kirkpatrick 7th 00:07:58.39 Bartlesville Junior High

163 0 5952 Emmitt Aitken 8th 00:07:59.01 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

164 0 5820 Laikin May 7th 00:08:01.12 Mannford Middle School

165 (91) 5645 Noah Schreier 8th 00:08:02.26 Holland Hall Junior High

166 0 5535 Spencer Bolitho 6th 00:08:04.09 Bartlesville Junior High

167 0 5989 Grayson Moore 7th 00:08:17.32 Wagoner Middle School

168 0 5558 Tristan Stamps 6th 00:08:24.05 Bartlesville Junior High

169 0 5986 Ethan Edwards 7th 00:08:25.26 Wagoner Middle School

170 0 5646 Turner Smith 8th 00:08:32.86 Holland Hall Junior High

171 0 5536 Solomon Bullock 6th 00:08:37.25 Bartlesville Junior High

172 0 5929 Grayson Behles 7th 00:08:40.75 Sapulpa Junior High

173 0 5697 Declan Kelley 7th 00:08:58.24 Jenks Middle School

174 0 5888 Ryker Wise 6th 00:09:26.47 Prague Junior High

175 0 5634 Rex Langley 8th 00:09:32.32 Holland Hall Junior High

176 0 5866 Titan Butler 6th 00:09:42.31 Prague Junior High

177 0 5630 Carter Henderson 8th 00:09:49.46 Holland Hall Junior High

178 0 5557 Zander Smith 6th 00:09:52.82 Bartlesville Junior High

179 0 5549 Austin Lawrence 6th 00:10:22.97 Bartlesville Junior High

180 0 5554 Xavier Paschal 6th 00:10:39.40 Bartlesville Junior High

Sapulpa Elem Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Anderson Public Elementary 00:09:27.30 4

1 Sand Springs Elem School 00:06:35.01 47 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:44.36 3

2 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:06:33.81 49 Westside (ES) Christian Acad 00:11:37.85 3

3 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:07:02.85 93 Sapulpa 00:07:01.71 2

4 Bristow Elementary 00:07:03.10 110 Lonestar 00:05:43.63 1



5 Perkins Elem School 00:07:10.88 116 oilton 00:06:28.40 1

6 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:07:26.72 151 Skiatook 00:06:33.48 1

7 Cleveland Elementary School 00:07:51.34 184

8 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:08:03.34 216

9 Beggs Elementary School 00:08:09.40 230

10 Allen Bowden Elementary School 00:08:29.39 249

11 Marquette Elem 00:08:27.97 261

12 Kiefer Elem School 00:09:53.41 351

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Sand Springs Elem School 00:06:35.01 8 47

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6223 Jordyn Lumsden 00:06:07.18 3

 2 5 6216 Kynlee Carnahan 00:06:18.88 4

 3 7 6222 Livie Lassiter 00:06:26.26 6

 4 15 6226 Reese Rutledge 00:06:47.00 10

 5 32 6218 Makenna Cox 00:07:15.71 24

 6 62 6228 Ashlyn Snow 00:08:10.12 (51)

 7 78 6229 Emma Stuckey 00:09:05.35 (60)

2 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:06:33.81 12 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6172 Harper Lockwood 00:05:41.75 1

 2 6 6169 Marion Hudson 00:06:26.26 5

 3 18 6176 Macy White 00:06:50.64 13

 4 19 6174 Collyn Parker 00:06:52.42 14

 5 22 6163 Katie Bierach 00:06:57.98 16

 6 33 6164 Clara Bryant 00:07:15.98 (25)

 7 35 6166 Hattie Custer 00:07:20.33 (26)

3 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:07:02.85 9 93

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 6256 Lyniah Coon 00:06:41.67 8

 2 14 6263 Charlotte Roberts 00:06:45.05 9

 3 24 6253 Melody Anderson 00:07:03.29 18

 4 36 6259 Sloane Hammond 00:07:21.24 27

 5 40 6258 Payton Green 00:07:22.99 31

 6 52 6260 Stella Havenstrite 00:07:48.37 (41)

 7 59 6255 Maci Clostio 00:08:01.73 (48)

4 Bristow Elementary 00:07:03.10 8 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6095 Adyson Cooper 00:05:49.78 2

 2 16 6098 Addison Sanders 00:06:48.45 11

 3 25 6093 Elliot Antrikin 00:07:03.94 19

 4 47 6094 Reese Antrikin 00:07:41.76 36

 5 53 6097 Maci Marsey 00:07:51.58 42

 6 68 6099 Dawsyn Seachris 00:08:29.35 (55)

 7 108 6101 Ada Woods 00:11:04.07 (80)

5 Perkins Elem School 00:07:10.88 8 116

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 6189 Blaiklee Bursiaga 00:06:35.91 7

 2 27 6200 Callee Sartin 00:07:07.82 20

 3 30 6201 Coree Sartin 00:07:10.33 22

 4 43 6192 Kennedy Cline 00:07:28.24 33

 5 44 6199 Savannah Robinson 00:07:32.09 34

 6 64 6190 Brooklyn Bursiaga 00:08:12.77 (52)

 7 82 6195 Zoe McLemore 00:09:13.50 (63)

6 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:07:26.72 13 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 6290 Marcela Pablon 00:07:01.37 17

 2 31 6281 Addie Deao 00:07:11.45 23

 3 37 6279 Dyani Bird 00:07:21.24 28



 4 49 6280 Kinsley Burton 00:07:46.09 38

 5 56 6282 Caroline Fielstra 00:07:53.45 45

 6 65 6284 Joslyn Henke 00:08:20.03 (53)

 7 66 6286 Hazel Laeger 00:08:28.02 (54)

7 Cleveland Elementary School 00:07:51.34 5 184

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 6114 Addison Sloan 00:06:49.29 12

 2 20 6112 Riley Cheek 00:06:55.55 15

 3 51 6113 Elisa Delgado-Camacho 00:07:47.55 40

 4 58 6115 Callie Jo Stokes 00:08:00.98 47

 5 93 6111 Ruby Burgess 00:09:43.32 70

8 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:08:03.34 9 216

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 6302 Grace Gray 00:07:09.19 21

 2 41 6303 Dylan Henderson 00:07:24.11 32

 3 55 6310 Marilyn Yates 00:07:53.10 44

 4 72 6306 Aoife Jacobs 00:08:40.92 57

 5 81 6308 Harper Kahne 00:09:09.41 62

 6 84 6309 Claire Pickens 00:09:21.04 (65)

 7 106 6305 Brighton Hornok 00:10:51.30 (79)

9 Beggs Elementary School 00:08:09.40 9 230

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 6051 Gentry Cranfield 00:07:22.32 30

 2 48 6054 Hattie Leyba 00:07:43.41 37

 3 54 6050 Alayna Barton 00:07:52.57 43

 4 69 6056 Madelynn Mount 00:08:29.79 56

 5 83 6052 Hallie Crosby 00:09:18.89 64

 6 96 6055 Lizzie McKee 00:09:57.93 (73)

 7 104 6053 Savannah Crosby 00:10:32.23 (78)

10 Allen Bowden Elementary School 00:08:29.39 9 249

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 6011 Karlee Long 00:07:22.32 29

 2 45 6008 Mackenzie Doran 00:07:33.05 35

 3 76 6009 Hazily Escobedo 00:09:03.85 58

 4 79 6384 Nevah Parker 00:09:05.91 61

 5 85 6013 Jaylin Ruelas 00:09:21.82 66

 6 89 6012 Aaliyah Roof 00:09:32.03 (68)

 7 91 6386 Liliah Hutchcraft 00:09:39.38 (69)

11 Marquette Elem 00:08:27.97 7 261

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 50 6147 Wilhelmina St John 00:07:46.83 39

 2 57 6143 Ireland Kelle 00:07:54.18 46

 3 61 6140 Annie Ellsworth 00:08:07.99 50

 4 77 6145 Charlotte Sloan 00:09:04.42 59

 5 87 6148 Hermione St. John 00:09:26.44 67

 6 94 6144 Margo Pohlman 00:09:45.94 (71)

 7 95 6142 Lucy Jonas 00:09:51.87 (72)

12 Kiefer Elem School 00:09:53.41 5 351

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 60 6131 Aspyn Flaherty 00:08:02.18 49

 2 99 6134 Jessa Slate 00:10:09.59 74

 3 100 6130 Mvhayv Dobbs 00:10:17.92 75

 4 101 6129 Emma Black 00:10:28.60 76

 5 102 6133 Marley Forest 00:10:28.79 77

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6172 Harper Lockwood 6th 00:05:41.75 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

2 0 5747 Sophie Sherman 6th 00:05:43.64 Lonestar

3 2 6095 Adyson Cooper 5th 00:05:49.78 Bristow Elementary

4 3 6223 Jordyn Lumsden 6th 00:06:07.18 Sand Springs Elem School



5 4 6216 Kynlee Carnahan 6th 00:06:18.88 Sand Springs Elem School

6 5 6169 Marion Hudson 5th 00:06:26.26 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

7 6 6222 Livie Lassiter 6th 00:06:26.26 Sand Springs Elem School

8 0 6382 Rylee Rouintree 4th 00:06:28.40 oilton

9 0 6339 Charis Young 5th 00:06:31.13 Tulsa NOAH

10 0 6337 Rylee Ray 5th 00:06:31.61 Tulsa NOAH

11 0 6375 Joann Brady 5th 00:06:33.48 Skiatook

12 7 6189 Blaiklee Bursiaga 6th 00:06:35.91 Perkins Elem School

13 8 6256 Lyniah Coon 6th 00:06:41.67 Sapulpa Elementary School

14 9 6263 Charlotte Roberts 6th 00:06:45.05 Sapulpa Elementary School

15 10 6226 Reese Rutledge 6th 00:06:47.00 Sand Springs Elem School

16 11 6098 Addison Sanders 4th 00:06:48.45 Bristow Elementary

17 12 6114 Addison Sloan 5th 00:06:49.29 Cleveland Elementary School

18 13 6176 Macy White 6th 00:06:50.64 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

19 14 6174 Collyn Parker 6th 00:06:52.42 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

20 15 6112 Riley Cheek 5th 00:06:55.55 Cleveland Elementary School

21 0 6378 Briley Banks 6th 00:06:56.65 Sapulpa

22 16 6163 Katie Bierach 6th 00:06:57.98 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

23 17 6290 Marcela Pablon 4th 00:07:01.37 St. Pius X School (ES)

24 18 6253 Melody Anderson 6th 00:07:03.29 Sapulpa Elementary School

25 19 6093 Elliot Antrikin 6th 00:07:03.94 Bristow Elementary

26 0 6379 Grayson Tinker 6th 00:07:06.77 Sapulpa

27 20 6200 Callee Sartin 6th 00:07:07.82 Perkins Elem School

28 21 6302 Grace Gray 4th 00:07:09.19 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

29 0 6338 Anna Rice 4th 00:07:10.33 Tulsa NOAH

30 22 6201 Coree Sartin 4th 00:07:10.33 Perkins Elem School

31 23 6281 Addie Deao 5th 00:07:11.45 St. Pius X School (ES)

32 24 6218 Makenna Cox 3rd 00:07:15.71 Sand Springs Elem School

33 (25) 6164 Clara Bryant 6th 00:07:15.98 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

34 0 6032 Josaline Reeve 6th 00:07:18.41 Anderson Public Elementary

35 (26) 6166 Hattie Custer 4th 00:07:20.33 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

36 27 6259 Sloane Hammond 6th 00:07:21.24 Sapulpa Elementary School

37 28 6279 Dyani Bird 4th 00:07:21.24 St. Pius X School (ES)

38 29 6011 Karlee Long 6th 00:07:22.32 Allen Bowden Elementary School

39 30 6051 Gentry Cranfield 1st 00:07:22.32 Beggs Elementary School

40 31 6258 Payton Green 6th 00:07:22.99 Sapulpa Elementary School

41 32 6303 Dylan Henderson 4th 00:07:24.11 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

42 0 6168 Leighton Gray 4th 00:07:26.25 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

43 33 6192 Kennedy Cline 6th 00:07:28.24 Perkins Elem School

44 34 6199 Savannah Robinson 6th 00:07:32.09 Perkins Elem School

45 35 6008 Mackenzie Doran 5th 00:07:33.05 Allen Bowden Elementary School

46 0 6165 Lizzie Burke 4th 00:07:36.43 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

47 36 6094 Reese Antrikin 5th 00:07:41.76 Bristow Elementary

48 37 6054 Hattie Leyba 4th 00:07:43.41 Beggs Elementary School

49 38 6280 Kinsley Burton 5th 00:07:46.09 St. Pius X School (ES)

50 39 6147 Wilhelmina St John 3rd 00:07:46.83 Marquette Elem

51 40 6113 Elisa Delgado-Camacho 5th 00:07:47.55 Cleveland Elementary School

52 (41) 6260 Stella Havenstrite 5th 00:07:48.37 Sapulpa Elementary School

53 42 6097 Maci Marsey 6th 00:07:51.58 Bristow Elementary

54 43 6050 Alayna Barton 2nd 00:07:52.57 Beggs Elementary School

55 44 6310 Marilyn Yates 5th 00:07:53.10 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

56 45 6282 Caroline Fielstra 5th 00:07:53.45 St. Pius X School (ES)

57 46 6143 Ireland Kelle 2nd 00:07:54.18 Marquette Elem

58 47 6115 Callie Jo Stokes 5th 00:08:00.98 Cleveland Elementary School

59 (48) 6255 Maci Clostio 4th 00:08:01.73 Sapulpa Elementary School

60 49 6131 Aspyn Flaherty 6th 00:08:02.18 Kiefer Elem School

61 50 6140 Annie Ellsworth 3rd 00:08:07.99 Marquette Elem

62 (51) 6228 Ashlyn Snow 2nd 00:08:10.12 Sand Springs Elem School

63 0 6345 Bella Peck 5th 00:08:10.29 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

64 (52) 6190 Brooklyn Bursiaga 2nd 00:08:12.77 Perkins Elem School

65 (53) 6284 Joslyn Henke 3rd 00:08:20.03 St. Pius X School (ES)



66 (54) 6286 Hazel Laeger 4th 00:08:28.02 St. Pius X School (ES)

67 0 6262 Addison Pippin 6th 00:08:28.79 Sapulpa Elementary School

68 (55) 6099 Dawsyn Seachris 3rd 00:08:29.35 Bristow Elementary

69 56 6056 Madelynn Mount 3rd 00:08:29.79 Beggs Elementary School

70 0 6257 Brylee Gilmore 6th 00:08:31.74 Sapulpa Elementary School

71 0 6170 Eleanor Lennox 4th 00:08:39.90 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

72 57 6306 Aoife Jacobs 4th 00:08:40.92 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

73 0 6167 Isabella Gonzalez 4th 00:08:56.28 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

74 0 6288 Maddie Lund 4th 00:08:56.84 St. Pius X School (ES)

75 0 6024 Caille Fitzgerald - Burke 5th 00:09:00.46 Anderson Public Elementary

76 58 6009 Hazily Escobedo 6th 00:09:03.85 Allen Bowden Elementary School

77 59 6145 Charlotte Sloan 1st 00:09:04.42 Marquette Elem

78 (60) 6229 Emma Stuckey 5th 00:09:05.35 Sand Springs Elem School

79 61 6384 Nevah Parker 4th 00:09:05.91 Allen Bowden Elementary School

80 0 6285 Eloise Laeger 4th 00:09:07.86 St. Pius X School (ES)

81 62 6308 Harper Kahne 6th 00:09:09.41 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

82 (63) 6195 Zoe McLemore 1st 00:09:13.50 Perkins Elem School

83 64 6052 Hallie Crosby 5th 00:09:18.89 Beggs Elementary School

84 (65) 6309 Claire Pickens 5th 00:09:21.04 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

85 66 6013 Jaylin Ruelas 6th 00:09:21.82 Allen Bowden Elementary School

86 0 6292 Juliette Wufers 4th 00:09:25.60 St. Pius X School (ES)

87 67 6148 Hermione St. John 1st 00:09:26.44 Marquette Elem

88 0 6171 Olivia Lennox 4th 00:09:27.56 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

89 (68) 6012 Aaliyah Roof 5th 00:09:32.03 Allen Bowden Elementary School

90 0 6188 Annie Bursiaga 1st 00:09:33.02 Perkins Elem School

91 (69) 6386 Liliah Hutchcraft 4th 00:09:39.38 Allen Bowden Elementary School

92 0 6219 Irelynd Gilman 6th 00:09:42.71 Sand Springs Elem School

93 70 6111 Ruby Burgess 5th 00:09:43.32 Cleveland Elementary School

94 (71) 6144 Margo Pohlman 3rd 00:09:45.94 Marquette Elem

95 (72) 6142 Lucy Jonas 1st 00:09:51.87 Marquette Elem

96 (73) 6055 Lizzie McKee 5th 00:09:57.93 Beggs Elementary School

97 0 6010 Alivia Lane 6th 00:09:58.68 Allen Bowden Elementary School

98 0 6027 Hallie Ghram 4th 00:10:02.81 Anderson Public Elementary

99 74 6134 Jessa Slate 3rd 00:10:09.59 Kiefer Elem School

100 75 6130 Mvhayv Dobbs 6th 00:10:17.92 Kiefer Elem School

101 76 6129 Emma Black 3rd 00:10:28.60 Kiefer Elem School

102 77 6133 Marley Forest 3rd 00:10:28.79 Kiefer Elem School

103 0 6289 Mary Maykowski 3rd 00:10:31.63 St. Pius X School (ES)

104 (78) 6053 Savannah Crosby 2nd 00:10:32.23 Beggs Elementary School

105 0 6287 Lois Larson 4th 00:10:38.98 St. Pius X School (ES)

106 (79) 6305 Brighton Hornok 4th 00:10:51.30 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

107 0 6057 Julia Ross K 00:10:58.66 Beggs Elementary School

108 (80) 6101 Ada Woods 2nd 00:11:04.07 Bristow Elementary

109 0 6304 Adina Hornok 6th 00:11:05.01 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

110 0 6283 Zoey Graham 5th 00:11:07.42 St. Pius X School (ES)

111 0 6307 Meadow Jacobs 6th 00:11:07.52 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

112 0 6096 Harper Looney 4th 00:11:11.82 Bristow Elementary

113 0 6007 Kira Canady 6th 00:11:25.21 Allen Bowden Elementary School

114 0 6030 Alana Parcell 3rd 00:11:27.51 Anderson Public Elementary

115 0 6058 Cadence Slater 5th 00:11:42.17 Beggs Elementary School

116 0 6344 Kaylee McKay 4th 00:12:37.76 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

117 0 6346 Miley Peck 4th 00:14:05.51 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

Sapulpa  Elem Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Tulsa NOAH 00:07:08.83 4

1 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:06:00.67 38 Kiefer Elem School 00:08:18.68 3



2 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:06:14.79 69 Westside (ES) Christian Acad 00:08:59.92 3

3 Beggs Elementary School 00:06:33.26 118 cleveland 00:07:44.32 2

4 Sand Springs Elem School 00:06:37.74 124 Broken Arrow 00:05:42.83 1

5 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:06:40.42 135 Holland Hall 00:06:13.66 1

6 Cleveland Elementary School 00:06:56.81 172 Jenks Inter 00:07:46.70 1

7 Marquette Elem 00:07:04.11 184

8 Anderson Public Elementary 00:07:05.18 189

9 Perkins Elem School 00:07:07.53 189

10 Bristow Elementary 00:07:25.35 234

11 Allen Bowden Elementary School 00:08:20.34 320

12 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:09:14.13 372

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:06:00.67 13 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6267 Elijah Fowler 00:05:43.87 3

 2 5 6272 Sawyer Lusk 00:05:50.03 4

 3 10 6265 Finley Chancey 00:06:03.14 9

 4 11 6269 Gavin Jones 00:06:11.41 10

 5 15 6277 Aron Spears 00:06:14.91 12

 6 17 6276 Jonah Sims 00:06:16.19 (14)

 7 24 6273 Bennett Pfaff 00:06:30.21 (21)

2 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:06:14.79 20 69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6328 Caden Randall 00:05:33.83 1

 2 14 6313 Asher Campbell 00:06:13.72 11

 3 19 6327 Crew Prokop 00:06:25.02 16

 4 20 6311 Bodi Beall 00:06:25.84 17

 5 28 6315 Enoch Gray 00:06:35.56 24

 6 31 6332 Anderson Sadler 00:06:39.93 (27)

 7 35 6316 Noah Gray 00:06:48.06 (31)

3 Beggs Elementary School 00:06:33.26 26 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 6091 KenLee Woodruff 00:05:52.36 5

 2 8 6078 Noah Leyba 00:05:54.12 7

 3 26 6086 Easton Tenison 00:06:33.82 22

 4 53 6068 Wyatt Buss 00:07:11.48 41

 5 57 6074 Kyntan Hamilton 00:07:14.53 43

 6 72 6070 Hunter Curtis 00:07:38.03 (54)

 7 76 6083 Jaxson Smalley 00:07:44.26 (57)

4 Sand Springs Elem School 00:06:37.74 11 124

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 6242 Ace Jewell 00:06:27.08 18

 2 27 6241 Grady Harris 00:06:35.08 23

 3 29 6249 Rylan Snow 00:06:36.79 25

 4 30 6235 Dante Alvarez 00:06:36.98 26

 5 38 6250 Wyatt Snow 00:06:52.78 32

 6 69 6239 Wyatt Goode 00:07:33.82 (51)

 7 73 6243 Rhett Jewell 00:07:42.28 (55)

5 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:06:40.42 9 135

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6178 Sam Davis 00:05:34.25 2

 2 32 6179 Carson Fazel 00:06:43.85 28

 3 33 6184 Hayes Sturdivant 00:06:45.32 29

 4 46 6180 Dylan Mcdaniel 00:07:07.49 36

 5 52 6185 Cooper Wells 00:07:11.20 40

 6 82 6182 Hayes Parker 00:07:54.03 (60)

 7 86 6186 Houchin Wells 00:07:57.78 (62)

6 Cleveland Elementary School 00:06:56.81 11 172

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 9 6118 Keats Brimmer 00:05:55.61 8

 2 40 6128 Dobson Whited 00:06:56.23 33

 3 56 6124 Benjamin Ryherd 00:07:13.31 42

 4 59 6119 Beckham Haubert 00:07:16.34 44

 5 61 6127 Jace Veater 00:07:22.56 45

 6 81 6125 Kayson Ryherd 00:07:49.29 (59)

 7 94 6121 Robbie Mackey 00:08:04.34 (66)

7 Marquette Elem 00:07:04.11 10 184

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 6157 Edmund Price 00:06:15.34 13

 2 23 6162 Michael Yount 00:06:29.78 20

 3 63 6153 Bennett Jonas 00:07:25.73 47

 4 64 6150 Thomas Ellsworth 00:07:27.37 48

 5 74 6152 Grey Huxall 00:07:42.33 56

 6 83 6155 Gannon Mckeon 00:07:54.26 (61)

 7 88 6160 Fredrick Sniff 00:07:58.49 (63)

8 Anderson Public Elementary 00:07:05.18 13 189

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 6042 Cooper Leisicki 00:06:28.63 19

 2 34 6048 Grayson Shoopman 00:06:45.42 30

 3 51 6039 Everett Hall 00:07:09.33 39

 4 65 6047 Kyptin Reeve 00:07:28.34 49

 5 70 6034 Lincoln Bozone 00:07:34.17 52

 6 71 6037 Jackson Couffer 00:07:35.25 (53)

 7 116 6036 Colton Couffer 00:08:52.95 (72)

9 Perkins Elem School 00:07:07.53 11 189

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 6210 Kase Rasmussen 00:06:16.52 15

 2 44 6204 Colt Cline 00:07:03.87 35

 3 49 6207 Oliver Mcneill 00:07:08.34 37

 4 50 6205 Kallen Karner 00:07:08.39 38

 5 89 6208 Augie Niles 00:08:00.53 64

 6 110 6209 Zack Pruitt 00:08:28.21 (69)

 7 112 6206 Milo McNeill 00:08:29.89 (71)

10 Bristow Elementary 00:07:25.35 7 234

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 6102 Jayceon Colbert 00:05:52.78 6

 2 62 6108 Barrett Vanzant 00:07:25.10 46

 3 68 6106 Peyton Sanders 00:07:33.03 50

 4 92 6105 Sage Peterson 00:08:03.35 65

 5 99 6110 Hud Woods 00:08:12.51 67

 6 121 6104 Jackson Looney 00:08:56.40 (74)

 7 147 6107 Jack Shockley 00:09:54.72 (82)

11 Allen Bowden Elementary School 00:08:20.34 8 320

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 42 6019 Brenton Roof 00:07:00.87 34

 2 104 6015 Jaxon Hutchcraft 00:08:17.20 68

 3 111 6020 Caleb Ruelas 00:08:29.39 70

 4 120 6018 Harley Price 00:08:56.30 73

 5 122 6021 John Taylor 00:08:57.93 75

 6 132 6017 Camerin Parker 00:09:26.87 (76)

 7 146 6022 Aiden Thompson 00:09:52.80 (81)

12 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:09:14.13 6 372

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 77 6298 Forest Laeger 00:07:44.84 58

 2 133 6296 Liam Chavarin 00:09:28.36 77

 3 134 6295 Connor Chavarin 00:09:28.54 78

 4 142 6299 Sammy Montero 00:09:42.30 79

 5 144 6294 Mikey Brennan 00:09:46.61 80

 6 149 6293 Sam Bowen 00:10:02.33 (83)



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6328 Caden Randall 6th 00:05:33.83 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

2 2 6178 Sam Davis 4th 00:05:34.25 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

3 0 6374 Caleb Eller 4th 00:05:42.84 Broken Arrow

4 3 6267 Elijah Fowler 6th 00:05:43.87 Sapulpa Elementary School

5 4 6272 Sawyer Lusk 5th 00:05:50.03 Sapulpa Elementary School

6 5 6091 KenLee Woodruff 6th 00:05:52.36 Beggs Elementary School

7 6 6102 Jayceon Colbert 5th 00:05:52.78 Bristow Elementary

8 7 6078 Noah Leyba 6th 00:05:54.12 Beggs Elementary School

9 8 6118 Keats Brimmer 5th 00:05:55.61 Cleveland Elementary School

10 9 6265 Finley Chancey 6th 00:06:03.14 Sapulpa Elementary School

11 10 6269 Gavin Jones 6th 00:06:11.41 Sapulpa Elementary School

12 0 6137 Talyn Ward 6th 00:06:11.83 Kiefer Elem School

13 0 6377 Asher Styles 6th 00:06:13.66 Holland Hall

14 11 6313 Asher Campbell 4th 00:06:13.72 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

15 12 6277 Aron Spears 5th 00:06:14.91 Sapulpa Elementary School

16 13 6157 Edmund Price 2nd 00:06:15.34 Marquette Elem

17 (14) 6276 Jonah Sims 6th 00:06:16.19 Sapulpa Elementary School

18 15 6210 Kase Rasmussen 5th 00:06:16.52 Perkins Elem School

19 16 6327 Crew Prokop 6th 00:06:25.02 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

20 17 6311 Bodi Beall 5th 00:06:25.84 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

21 18 6242 Ace Jewell 6th 00:06:27.08 Sand Springs Elem School

22 19 6042 Cooper Leisicki 4th 00:06:28.63 Anderson Public Elementary

23 20 6162 Michael Yount 3rd 00:06:29.78 Marquette Elem

24 (21) 6273 Bennett Pfaff 6th 00:06:30.21 Sapulpa Elementary School

25 0 6271 Jonas Lusk 3rd 00:06:32.30 Sapulpa Elementary School

26 22 6086 Easton Tenison 6th 00:06:33.82 Beggs Elementary School

27 23 6241 Grady Harris 4th 00:06:35.08 Sand Springs Elem School

28 24 6315 Enoch Gray 6th 00:06:35.56 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

29 25 6249 Rylan Snow 3rd 00:06:36.79 Sand Springs Elem School

30 26 6235 Dante Alvarez 6th 00:06:36.98 Sand Springs Elem School

31 (27) 6332 Anderson Sadler 4th 00:06:39.93 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

32 28 6179 Carson Fazel 4th 00:06:43.85 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

33 29 6184 Hayes Sturdivant 4th 00:06:45.32 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

34 30 6048 Grayson Shoopman 4th 00:06:45.42 Anderson Public Elementary

35 (31) 6316 Noah Gray 5th 00:06:48.06 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

36 0 6314 Landon Collins 4th 00:06:50.84 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

37 0 6326 Miles Pilgrim 5th 00:06:52.39 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

38 32 6250 Wyatt Snow 6th 00:06:52.78 Sand Springs Elem School

39 0 6334 Roox Williamson 5th 00:06:55.41 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

40 33 6128 Dobson Whited 5th 00:06:56.23 Cleveland Elementary School

41 0 6278 Knox Thornton 6th 00:07:00.16 Sapulpa Elementary School

42 34 6019 Brenton Roof 6th 00:07:00.87 Allen Bowden Elementary School

43 0 6343 Apollo Winters 5th 00:07:02.95 Tulsa NOAH

44 35 6204 Colt Cline 3rd 00:07:03.87 Perkins Elem School

45 0 6341 Gideon Odom 4th 00:07:05.59 Tulsa NOAH

46 36 6180 Dylan Mcdaniel 6th 00:07:07.49 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

47 0 6268 Elliot Hudson 6th 00:07:07.71 Sapulpa Elementary School

48 0 6323 Henrik Morrison 6th 00:07:08.24 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

49 37 6207 Oliver Mcneill 4th 00:07:08.34 Perkins Elem School

50 38 6205 Kallen Karner 6th 00:07:08.39 Perkins Elem School

51 39 6039 Everett Hall 4th 00:07:09.33 Anderson Public Elementary

52 40 6185 Cooper Wells 4th 00:07:11.20 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

53 41 6068 Wyatt Buss 4th 00:07:11.48 Beggs Elementary School

54 0 6340 Jordan Haight 3rd 00:07:11.53 Tulsa NOAH

55 0 6380 Guinn Holden 3rd 00:07:11.64 cleveland

56 42 6124 Benjamin Ryherd 5th 00:07:13.31 Cleveland Elementary School

57 43 6074 Kyntan Hamilton 4th 00:07:14.53 Beggs Elementary School

58 0 6342 Sam Odom 5th 00:07:15.26 Tulsa NOAH

59 44 6119 Beckham Haubert 5th 00:07:16.34 Cleveland Elementary School



60 0 6275 Lane Shouse 4th 00:07:16.60 Sapulpa Elementary School

61 45 6127 Jace Veater 5th 00:07:22.56 Cleveland Elementary School

62 46 6108 Barrett Vanzant 4th 00:07:25.10 Bristow Elementary

63 47 6153 Bennett Jonas 2nd 00:07:25.73 Marquette Elem

64 48 6150 Thomas Ellsworth 4th 00:07:27.37 Marquette Elem

65 49 6047 Kyptin Reeve 4th 00:07:28.34 Anderson Public Elementary

66 0 6266 Braxton Ford 6th 00:07:29.23 Sapulpa Elementary School

67 0 6325 Michael Pilgrim 5th 00:07:31.33 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

68 50 6106 Peyton Sanders 6th 00:07:33.03 Bristow Elementary

69 (51) 6239 Wyatt Goode 6th 00:07:33.82 Sand Springs Elem School

70 52 6034 Lincoln Bozone 3rd 00:07:34.17 Anderson Public Elementary

71 (53) 6037 Jackson Couffer 4th 00:07:35.25 Anderson Public Elementary

72 (54) 6070 Hunter Curtis 6th 00:07:38.03 Beggs Elementary School

73 (55) 6243 Rhett Jewell 3rd 00:07:42.28 Sand Springs Elem School

74 56 6152 Grey Huxall 4th 00:07:42.33 Marquette Elem

75 0 6236 Cy Baldwin 2nd 00:07:43.42 Sand Springs Elem School

76 (57) 6083 Jaxson Smalley 4th 00:07:44.26 Beggs Elementary School

77 58 6298 Forest Laeger 4th 00:07:44.84 St. Pius X School (ES)

78 0 6385 Gabriel Newland 6th 00:07:46.70 Jenks Inter

79 0 6063 Mack Branson 6th 00:07:46.95 Beggs Elementary School

80 0 6092 Zaven Yarnell 1st 00:07:49.17 Beggs Elementary School

81 (59) 6125 Kayson Ryherd 3rd 00:07:49.29 Cleveland Elementary School

82 (60) 6182 Hayes Parker 6th 00:07:54.03 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

83 (61) 6155 Gannon Mckeon 4th 00:07:54.26 Marquette Elem

84 0 6347 Briar Gore 2nd 00:07:56.63 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

85 0 6064 Maverick Branson 3rd 00:07:56.79 Beggs Elementary School

86 (62) 6186 Houchin Wells 4th 00:07:57.78 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

87 0 6181 Striker Nichols 4th 00:07:58.41 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

88 (63) 6160 Fredrick Sniff 2nd 00:07:58.49 Marquette Elem

89 64 6208 Augie Niles 4th 00:08:00.53 Perkins Elem School

90 0 6333 Maxwell Showman 4th 00:08:02.04 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

91 0 6238 Sutton Corbin 6th 00:08:02.61 Sand Springs Elem School

92 65 6105 Sage Peterson 6th 00:08:03.35 Bristow Elementary

93 0 6270 Sebastian Keizor 5th 00:08:04.19 Sapulpa Elementary School

94 (66) 6121 Robbie Mackey 5th 00:08:04.34 Cleveland Elementary School

95 0 6120 Cooper Kinman 5th 00:08:07.32 Cleveland Elementary School

96 0 6177 James Buchan 4th 00:08:08.31 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

97 0 6322 Connor McElhaney 5th 00:08:10.20 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

98 0 6077 Wyatt Hilton 3rd 00:08:11.48 Beggs Elementary School

99 67 6110 Hud Woods 4th 00:08:12.51 Bristow Elementary

100 0 6067 Fielder Buss 2nd 00:08:12.65 Beggs Elementary School

101 0 6084 Calen Sowder 6th 00:08:13.53 Beggs Elementary School

102 0 6329 Beau Redman 5th 00:08:15.35 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

103 0 6381 Gabe Telo 4th 00:08:17.00 cleveland

104 68 6015 Jaxon Hutchcraft 6th 00:08:17.20 Allen Bowden Elementary School

105 0 6090 Corbin Williams 5th 00:08:17.98 Beggs Elementary School

106 0 6320 Daniel Lord 6th 00:08:21.61 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

107 0 6319 KIngsley Kidd 5th 00:08:22.79 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

108 0 6079 Zach Mount K 00:08:22.98 Beggs Elementary School

109 0 6330 Calvin Rogers 4th 00:08:24.02 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

110 (69) 6209 Zack Pruitt 6th 00:08:28.21 Perkins Elem School

111 70 6020 Caleb Ruelas 4th 00:08:29.39 Allen Bowden Elementary School

112 (71) 6206 Milo McNeill 1st 00:08:29.89 Perkins Elem School

113 0 6081 Lakota Price 6th 00:08:40.48 Beggs Elementary School

114 0 6116 Sawyer Bayouth 5th 00:08:49.79 Cleveland Elementary School

115 0 6075 Grant Harvey 6th 00:08:51.75 Beggs Elementary School

116 (72) 6036 Colton Couffer 4th 00:08:52.95 Anderson Public Elementary

117 0 6136 Kevin Ward 6th 00:08:53.87 Kiefer Elem School

118 0 6122 Christian McKinney 5th 00:08:54.51 Cleveland Elementary School

119 0 6158 Elias Royster 2nd 00:08:54.54 Marquette Elem

120 73 6018 Harley Price 5th 00:08:56.30 Allen Bowden Elementary School



121 (74) 6104 Jackson Looney 4th 00:08:56.40 Bristow Elementary

122 75 6021 John Taylor 5th 00:08:57.93 Allen Bowden Elementary School

123 0 6203 Bash Bursiaga K 00:09:04.88 Perkins Elem School

124 0 6211 Rhett Rasmussen K 00:09:05.51 Perkins Elem School

125 0 6080 Luke Newton 5th 00:09:16.91 Beggs Elementary School

126 0 6066 Griffith Brumley 3rd 00:09:17.74 Beggs Elementary School

127 0 6073 Noah Grimmett 1st 00:09:20.03 Beggs Elementary School

128 0 6245 Liam Kinman 3rd 00:09:20.60 Sand Springs Elem School

129 0 6348 Joseph Mckay 5th 00:09:20.83 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

130 0 6069 Blaine Buttram 6th 00:09:21.70 Beggs Elementary School

131 0 6033 Colton Bartell 2nd 00:09:24.35 Anderson Public Elementary

132 (76) 6017 Camerin Parker 6th 00:09:26.87 Allen Bowden Elementary School

133 77 6296 Liam Chavarin 5th 00:09:28.36 St. Pius X School (ES)

134 78 6295 Connor Chavarin 3rd 00:09:28.54 St. Pius X School (ES)

135 0 6046 Elijah Ray 4th 00:09:31.10 Anderson Public Elementary

136 0 6349 Logan McKay 2nd 00:09:42.29 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

137 0 6213 Calvin Wyatt 3rd 00:09:42.29 Perkins Elem School

138 0 6043 Caleb Page 4th 00:09:42.29 Anderson Public Elementary

139 0 6044 Elijah Page K 00:09:42.29 Anderson Public Elementary

140 0 6312 Kai Brannon 6th 00:09:42.29 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

141 0 6318 Maverick Johnson 5th 00:09:42.29 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

142 79 6299 Sammy Montero 5th 00:09:42.30 St. Pius X School (ES)

143 0 6072 Nate Grimmett K 00:09:45.51 Beggs Elementary School

144 80 6294 Mikey Brennan 4th 00:09:46.61 St. Pius X School (ES)

145 0 6135 Gryffin Slate 6th 00:09:50.36 Kiefer Elem School

146 (81) 6022 Aiden Thompson 4th 00:09:52.80 Allen Bowden Elementary School

147 (82) 6107 Jack Shockley K 00:09:54.72 Bristow Elementary

148 0 6123 Xander Parmeter 5th 00:09:55.36 Cleveland Elementary School

149 (83) 6293 Sam Bowen 3rd 00:10:02.33 St. Pius X School (ES)

150 0 6212 Easton Robinson 4th 00:10:06.25 Perkins Elem School

151 0 6154 Richard Krupka 3rd 00:10:07.23 Marquette Elem

152 0 6247 Daxton Mcanelley 1st 00:10:07.93 Sand Springs Elem School

153 0 6161 Theodore Stegemann 1st 00:10:12.01 Marquette Elem

154 0 6082 Marshall Ross 3rd 00:10:19.07 Beggs Elementary School

155 0 6065 James Brothers 3rd 00:10:19.24 Beggs Elementary School

156 0 6023 Brayden Wyant 6th 00:10:24.07 Allen Bowden Elementary School

157 0 6035 Gunter Chamberlin 4th 00:10:29.83 Anderson Public Elementary

158 0 6085 Cannon Stockton 5th 00:11:42.67 Beggs Elementary School

159 0 6049 Cutter Thompson 3rd 00:15:21.64 Anderson Public Elementary

160 0 6076 Moises Hernandez 4th 00:15:48.69 Beggs Elementary School


